HATSINGIMARI COLLEGE, HATSINGIMARI

Hatsingimari, South Salmara-Mankachar, Assam-783136
Ph- 9678524962,

E-mail :hatsingimaricollege@gmail.com
Website:hatsingimaricollege.ac.in

FIRST CYCLCLE NAAC ACCREDITATIONN 2023

CRITERION VI

Governance, Leadership and Management

6.4.1 Institution conducts internal and external financial audits regularly

Submitted to

THE NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL




HATSINGIMARI COLLEGE, HATSINGIMARI

Hatsingimari, South Salmara-Mankachar, Assam-783136
Ph- 9678524962,

E-mail :hatsingimaricollege@gmail.com
Website:hatsingimaricollege.ac.in

FIRST CYCLCLE NAAC ACCREDITATIONN 2023

CRITERION VI

Governance, Leadership and Management

6.4.1 Institution conducts internal and external financial audits regularly

Utilization Certificate

Submitted to

THE NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL




HATSINGIMARI COLLEGE, HATSINGIMARI

Hatsingimari, South Salmara-Mankachar, Assam-783136
Ph- 9678524962,

E-mail :hatsingimaricollege@gmail.com
Website:hatsingimaricollege.ac.in

FIRST CYCLCLE NAAC ACCREDITATIONN 2023

CRITERION VI

Governance, Leadership and Management

6.4.1 Institution conducts internal and external financial audits regularly

Utilization Certificate

Grant for Development Assistance

Submitted to

THE NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL




OFFICE OF THE

HATSINGIMARI COLLEGE,HATSINGIMARI

P.O.HATSINGIMARI,DIST.-S.SALMARA - MANKACHAR(ASSAM) :: PIN 783135

—_— — — - - = - —_—

Ref.No...voue, [} " —

To,

The Director of Higher Education
Kahilipara, Ghy-19, Assam

Sub: Re-submission of Utilization of Rs, 50 Lakh released as 1" Instaliment for
Infrastructure Dev. of Hatsingimarl College.
Sir,

With reference to the subject cited above | have the honour to re-submit herewith
the Utilization of Rs. 50 Lakh (Fifty Lakh) released as 1" Instaliment for infrastructure Dev
of Hatsingimari College which was already submitted on 26-04-2019.

So, | request you kindly to take necessary step and release the remaining 50% of
the sanctioned amount for early completion of the said project.

This Is for favour of your kind Information and necessary action. With regards.

Memo No. DDO/Hsmc/10/14/2021/98 Dtd. 04/12/2021
Enclosure ‘r'l =

1. Utilization Certificate

2. Audited Income & Expenditure Statement

3. Asset Certificate

4, Progress report of the work by the consultant Englneer
5. Photo(partial View)

6. Xerox copy of the sanctioned order.

Faithfglly Yours
%‘7 #
D
Hatsingimarl College
D.D.O.

Hatsinglmari College
Hatsingimari

CamScanner



GFR. 19-A

[See Rule 212 (1)]

Form of Utilization Certificate
1. Certified that out of Rs. 100000.00 of grants-in ald- sanctioned
Letter No. and d Amount
_"‘ * ind Rs. during the year 2019-20 in favour of HATSINGIMARI COLLEGE
under this Ministry /Department Letter Mo. given in the
1 | Director of Higher Education | 100000.00 | Margin and Rs. NIL on account of unspent balance of the
NO:PC/HE/SOPD/47/2019/14 J

dtd.14-02-2020

previous year, a sum of Rs.100000/- has been utilized for the
purpose of construction of Sanitary Tollet of Girls common
room of Hatsingimari College sanctioned and that the balance
of Rs. NIL remaining utilized at the end of the year has been
surrendered to Government ( vide No. NIL dated [ el
be adjusted towards the Grants-in-Aid payable during the next
year

2. Centified that | have satisfied myself that condition on which the grants-in aid- was sanctioned have been duly
fulfilled/are being fulfilled and that | have exercised the following checks to see that the money was actually
utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned.

Kinds of checks exercised

1. Ltilization Certificate.

1. Audited Expenditure Statement.
3. Photograph

4. Xerox copy of Sanction order.

5.

'n" &l

s

W\ -
J’ ni -
atsingiman Collea:

3!
Signature Hatsinamar

Designation ey

Date......

CS CamScanner



GFA. 19-A

[See Rule 212 (1))

Form of Utilization Certificate

r"""in-_

W |

L Letter No. and date Amount
“-"-—_ n-‘l-.

Certified that out of Rs, 100000.00 of grants-in aid- sanctioned
during the year 2019-20 in favour of HATSINGIMARI COULEGE

1 Dowcooe of mghee Lducation 00000
NG NSO 2019014 - 0
Qs TR0

under this Ministry /Department Letter No. given In the
margin and Rs. NIL on account of unspent balance of the
previous year, a sum of Rs.100000/- has been utilized for the
purpose of construction of Sanitary Tollet of Girls commen
room of Hatsingimari College sanctioned and that the balance
of Rs. NIL remaining utilized at the end of the year has been
surrendered to Government ( vide No. NiL dated______/ will
be adjusted towards the Grants-in-Ald payable during the nest

< Crmfiec a2 1 have satisfied
Lifllet'are beng fulfilled ang

year

myself that condition on which the grants-in aid- was sanctioned have been duly
that I have exercised the following checks to see that the maney was actually

“Siizec for the purpose for which it was sanctioned,

Engs of checks exerdised

L Utiizztion Centificate.

2 Audited Expenditure Statement.
3. Photograph

4. Xerox copy of Sanction order.

5

W+
-~ D.b

Hnt.smglmnn Colleg
r
SIENALUN@ e TSN

Deslgnation......

Date........

CS CamScanner



GFR 19-A
(Sea Rule 212 (1))
Form of Utilization Certificate

SINo | Letter No and date Amount Rs. Certified that out of Rs 50,00,000.00
(Rupees Fifty Lakhs) of grants -in -aid
sanctioned during the year 2017-18 in
favour of Matsingimarl College under
this Ministry /Department Letter No.

1. Funds Sanctioned by | Rs.50,00,000.00

Educationa Department PC/HE/Plan/20/2012/137 dated 16th
Assam vide Letter No July 2017 and Rs. Nil on account of
PC/HE/Plan/20/2012/137

unspent balance of the previous year,
a sum of Rs.51,29,706 (Rupees Fifty
one Lakh twenty nine thousand
seven hundred six only) has been
utilized for the purpose of
Infrasteacture Dev. of Hatsingimari
College for which it was sanctioned
and that the balance of Rs Nil
remaining unutilized at the end of the
year has been surrendered o
Governament | vide No Nil dated ) /
will be adjusted towards the grants -
In-ald payble during the nest year.

dated 16th July 2017

2. Certified that | have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grant-in-aid was
sanctioned have been duly fulflied fare being fulfllied and that | have exercised the following

checks to see that the money was actually utiilized for the purpose for which it was
sanctioned.

Kinds of chek execcised

Enclojure-
+ 1. Lillization Certificate.

v 2, Audited income B Expenditure statement. - = 1\{‘]
. 3 Asset Centificate, - GE

4, Progress report of the work by consubtant Englheer. -

5. Photograph (partial view)

6. Xerox copy of the sanctioned order,

CS CamScanner



= .
- GOVT OF ASSAM

OFFICE OF THE SDMRHO 1T CUM REGISTRAR 21N & DEATH GAZARIANDS BinC
- Village:-Gazarfiand! P, O:-Redhemadhabhst, Dhubst, 783121

——_— =

Neo: OX BPNC/I0... i ~Dater S0/ Q3 _Jja000

e 3p 2 Palice. ﬂs%gﬁmsw .

From : The SDME&NHO0, /¢ cum Regrstar 2th & Dasth Gazardandl
Ref: Regarding verification report of bt centficate Mdl o Al Eu.gt_llb_'? S

. S =i
— T
e

5"‘- S ——

With the reference cited abowe | heve the hoaour 10 inform you that The Birth gertificats encl
with your letter i thoroughly veriSied by ms aad X Is found that & was bsusd o0 10209-09
Guring that parod | was ret the Inchage of tie Guarikaadi BPRC and afer Inguiry B b found 1
regivier booll of that percd was caraged urﬁm of that I8 unavaied's

m_.....hﬂ L

grnuinanals of ta birth . OB
1og/sTalion Na. : date of registration . 10=0U05 oo ...
Crteol w._LG:*O_.E.; O ... 3wk e conflmead

Thas i for Tewall ©f YO LA MIGITMANION 37 FECRIAACY Bcuan

¥ oy tatthiuly
Bagatras Barth & Death
_ - Giajermuand AP
W:-FiR lodged MECR Gazarthandi BIIIC
Under GDE MO 189 |0 No, . D20 .,.B.Qm'?
Date:- (3-07-2013 'Dﬂlﬂ-mdﬂ:*ﬂ Qcﬂ g ul‘lltnh}‘

R arikandi P 'l

CS CamScanner



FIAI QINVINNIMANTI WV ininlieWwWEsjs == == ~
P.0.HATSINGIMARI,DIST.-S.SALMARA - MANKACHAR(ASSAM) :: PIN 783135
A\l 2

#

(] __-- ’ . ) -.;:....'." bl
 momee —
-_-:u __-_-_ B o ) 5 _ ’Elll"‘iiiitiili
Ref.No.....cus. Da
Ref. PC/HE/SOPD/47/2019/14 . Dtd. 14/02/2020
To, P

The Director of Higher Education, Assam
Kahilipara, Guwahati-19

Dated: - Hatsingimari College the Z&?E.Nuvﬂﬂll

- * -
Pilipara, @

Subject:- Submission of utilization of Rs.1 Lakh (One Lakh) release for fa of
Girls common room of Hatsingimari College.

Sir,

With reference to the subject cited above | have the honour to submit hare—
with the utilization of Rs. 1,00,000/- (One lakh) released for facilities of Girls common

room of Hatsingimari College.

This is for favour of your kind information and necessary action, with regards.

Memo No. DDO/HSM/10/14/21/95 Dtd..2 474k = 2021

Enclosure:-
1. Utilization Certificate.

=
R o

9. Photograph.
4, Xerox copy of sanctioned order.

4. Exteactcepy of G'B Reveludion .
Yoyrs faithfully
WAl
D.

ratsing 0oy cﬂ::eg‘
i HatsingindPrtdlibge
: £y Hatsingimari

CS CamScanner



i“ um
pli'!::l OF THE SUPERINTENDING ENGIMEER::P.W.D,!:GUWAMATI BUILDING CIRCLE-I,

FANCY BAZAR: 1GUWAMATI-T.

No.SE (B0 TS (F)/2017/ 1563 (4 Dated: 471715
T
. The Principal & Secrealry,
Hatsingimar College
Hatsingimart
Sub -

Technical Sanctlon for the Work "proposed Infrastructure Development of Hatsingimarl
College, at Hatsingimari, South Salmara, Mancachar, Assam,

Rel. = Letter No.T/BD/21/2017/29 Iid 03-01-2018 of .AddL Chiel Engineer, PCC Project Complex,
Chandman, Guwahtl-3.

1. Provisional Technical Sanction for proposed Infrastructure Development of Hatsingimar

College,
al Hansingimarl, South Salmara, Mancachar, Assam, for nol exceeding an estimated cost of
Rs.1,00,00,000.00 (Rupees one crore) only with the following conditions,

Sanction of the Project was accorded vide letter No.PC/HE/PLAN/20/2012/137 Did 06-07-2017
Rs.1,00,00000.00 (Rupees one crore) only from Director of Higher Education, Assam, Kahilipara,
Guwahatl-19.

The Sanction has been In this office as No .7/SE/B-1/TS (') of 2017-18.
P.W. (Bldg. & NH) Department will not be responsible for lapse, If any, in the finalization of the
work as per CVC guldelines,

PW, [Hdg.hHH]Depuﬁwntwlllmth responsible for any deviation or alteration during the
of implementation of the scheme.

PW. (Bidg. & NH) Department will not be responsible for any defect in execution or non
maintenance of Specification or quality of the works.
7. PW.(Bidg. & NH) Department will not be responsible for avallability of fund for the work

8. Structrual design & drawings, structrual safety, supervision of construction and quality control of
the works are solely the responsibllities of the executing authority.

9. The expenditure is debitable to the appropriate Head of Account as mentioned in the Administrative
Approval letter.

10. Quantities and Rates of Non SOR items considered In this estimate should be finalised before
execution of the work with prior approval from the competent authority.

11 The Provisional Technial sanctioned estimate is enclosed herewih.

P

ow s

Enclo.: As above ]{one copy) .J.O- o
( R.P. Bezbaruah)
Superintending Engineer, PW.D.
Guwahati Building Circle - LY., |
\& Guwahati-1 2
Memo No. SE (B-1) TS (P)/2017/ ‘%’.ﬁ O
Copy o

1 The Accountant General, Assam, Maldamgaon, Guwahati-29 for favour of kind Information.

2. The Director of Higher Education, Assam, Kahilipara, Guwahati-19 for favour of kind information
3. AddL Chief Enginerer, PCC Project Chandmarl, Guwaahti-3, for favour of kind Information
4.The Executive Engineer , P.W.D. Dhubrl Building Division, Dhubel for information.

~ s
(P )

Superintending Engineer, P.W.D.
i Guwahatl Building Circle - 1,
' Guwahati -1

CS CamScanner



GIR 19-A
[See Bote 212 11))
Form ol Unigation Cenficate

e e e

'h‘ap Letter Mo and date Amount | Certified that out of Ry 100000.00 of grants.in aid- sanctioned
Bt Rs. during the year 2018-19 In favour of HATSINGIMAR] COLLEGE
| T S under this Minlitry /Department Letter No. ghven In the
|\ :“:?ﬂhc&ulum 100000 00 | ™agin and Ru NIL on sccount of umpent balance of the
_. :‘";L‘m“m“m previous year, & sum of Rs 100000/- has been utilized for the
purpose for EXCURSION GRANT to Matuingimarl College
| sanctioned and that the balance of By Wil remaining utilized
. 2l the end of the year has been surrendered 1o Government |
vide No NIL dated____ / will be adjusted towards the
Granty-in-Aid payable dunng the nert year ’

3 Cerdad that | have sativfied mysel! that condition on which the grants-in aid- was sanctioned have been duly
hmred are being hufied and that | have exercised the following checks 1o see that the money was actualy
wtized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned

Nnda of chechy exerclsed

1 Detads of Rasiranga National Park Tour & Travels .

s Fry=eat Receipt

3 Photogrash

4 veron copy of Sanction Order

v/ Wl

W'ﬁnﬁﬁﬂ“%
Designation MM

CS CamScanner



i OFFICE OF THE
HATSINGIMARI COLLEGE,HATSINGIMARI

P.0.HATSINGIMARI,DIST.-S.SALMARA - MANKACHAR(ASSAM,) :: PIN 783135

Ref:-No.....u..
Ref. PC/HE/SOPD/47/2017/76

To,

The Director of Higher Education, Assam
Kahllipara, Guwahati-19

Dated: - Hatsingimari College the Z449.Nov/2021 23
)

Subject: - Submission of utllization of Rs.1 Lakh (One Lakh) v dave
Excursion for the year 2018-2019 of Hatsingimari College.

Sir,

With reference to the subject cited above | have the honour to submit
harewith the utilization of Rs. 1,00,000/- (One lakh) released for students Excursion
session 2018-2019 of Hatsingimari College, Hatsingimarl.

This s for favour of your kind Information and necessary action.

With regards.

Memo No. DDO/HSMC/10/14/21/94 Dtd.2%. =M= 2LAL
Enclosure:-

Details of Kaziranga Natlonal Park Tour & Travels.
Payment Receipt.

Photograph.

. Xerox copy of sanctioned order.

5' et crp/vef G 5. Lanoledion .

o o =

Yours,faithfully
fEA

ahfalele '| "

watsnggg" €51
HatsingiASH College
Hatsingimari

CamScanner



~ OFFICE OF THE

HATSINGIMARI COLLEGE,HATSINGIMARI

P.O.HATSINGIMARI,DIST.-S.SALMARA - MANKACHAR(ASSAM) :: PIN 783135

L L N -

Ref No.uoewn [ T T
Ref. PC/HE/SOPD/A7/2019/14 Dtd. 14/02/2020

To,

The Director of Higher Education, Assam
Kahilipara, Guwahatl-19

Dated: - Hatsingimari College the 24 Nov/2021

Subject:- Submission of utllization of Rs.1 Lakh (One Lakh) release for
Girls common room of Hatsingimarl College.
Sir,

With reference to the subject cited above | have the honour to submit here -
with the utilization of Rs. 1,00,000/- (One lakh) released for facilities of Girls common

room of Hatsingimar| College.

This is for favour of your kind Information and necessary action, with regards.
Memo No. DDO/HSM/10/14/21 /95 Did. 244 =202}
Enclosure:-

1. Utilization Certificate.

2 Photograph
4 Xerox copy of sanctioned order.

4 Frhendd copy of §B Fereludion -

Yoyrs faithfully
-Eﬂﬁu
0.0.0
";p,mq-ﬂm CBHEQ‘

H-.. '1‘ "
Hatsingimari

CS CamScanner



GFR 19-A
(See Rule 212 (1))
Form of Utlllzatlon Certificale

S No. |Lefter No. and|Amouni (Rs.) | Certified that out of As.

Dale o) . ol Granis-in-
ald sanctioned during the
'-"L{Hsuc.{m!m, years 2021-22 in favour of

- ! Un.lu.na.u.mm_t.uﬂ' oA tge under
-n_[ 195. this Ministry/ Dnaarlmnnt
letter MNo. given in the

ol - L;]n I"’“ margin and RAs. __ngi____
on account of unspent

"'ﬂ_{' balance ol the previous
R Euﬂlnl = | yoar, a sum ol
L Rs.? _1.73_13_[-. has been
utilized for the purpoase ol
Wogver Seheme tor
which it was sanctioned
and thal! the balance of
Rs._ Mil

remaining un utilized at
the end ol the year has
been surrendered to
Government (vide No.
Wil dated __—____
will be adjusted towards
the grants-in-aid payable
during the next year

3

Certifled that | have salisftied mysell that the conditions on
which the grants-in-aid was sanctioned have been duly fulfilled/are
being fulfilled and that | have exercised that following checks to see
that the money was actually ulilized lor the purpose for which Il was
sanctioned.

Kinds of checks exercised. B
A Signature %‘31#

1
2. b +
3. Designation P’i’“tnﬂj_phl Ve
4.
5. Date RE—08—- 2022
Principal le
Halsingiman Collego

Hatsingimari

CS CamScanner



Expenditure Statement of fee waiver scheme for the year 2021-2022

Name of College: Hatsingimari College, Hatsingimari

Amount receiverd as Expenditure of amount Whether audited
fee weaver during 2021- [Category wise) Sllnn: neunt the expenditure Hemarks
51 Na 2 Head of expenditure Expenditure Incurred i any) amounts of not
1 2 3 a 5 & 7
1 General Fund
{1} Admission Fees 304700
{)Library Caution mony 121880
(i) Tution Fees 199160
{iv] Enrolment Fees 378105
{v) 1D Card 37395
[vi] Aknowledgement Card 30470
{vii) Development Fee 243760
[will] Electricity Fee 91410
[ix) Exam Fee [Internal) 479350
{x) Establishment Fee 182820
{xi) ENS 182820 -
Rs. 2902313/~ [t Ncc 12465 = NO |
Sub- Total Rs. = 2314335 |
1 Library 152350
3. Magarene BO330| |
4. Union 60940| ]
5. Game & Sports 37396 |
6. Festival 31204 H
7. Common Room 18005
8. Building 121880
g. N5% 12465
10, IQAC 60943
11. Student &id Fund 12465
G. Total Rs. = 2902313

ﬁ Cams canner



HATSINGIMARI COLLEGE, HATSINGIMARI
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FIRST CYCLCLE NAAC ACCREDITATIONN 2023

CRITERION VI

Governance, Leadership and Management

6.4.1 Institution conducts internal and external financial audits regularly
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Submitted to
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l"?.‘”‘® O

|

AUDIT REPORT

we the under signed Auditors audited the Accounts of Hatsingimari College, Hatsingimari of
Fourteen Funds w.el. 01.07.2017 (o 31.03.2022 (IOAC Fund w.ef. 14.11.2014 to

31.03.2022) separately for each Financial Year and also shown each in a separate page along
with a Summery Abstract.

Both, the former and the present Principals, the DDO, the UDA, the Accountant and also the
Grade-1V extended their full cooperation during the audit of Accounts of the College.

It is found that no amount is utilized for Student’s Ald from its Fund.

it is to be appraised for publication of College Magazine this time for what was commented in

the last Audit Report as that the College Magazine had not been published during that period
of Audit of Accounts.

It is also found that the former Principal, Dr. Boktiar Khilizi, due to superannuation of his
service handed over the Charge on 31.01.2022 to the then DDO Sri Johirul Islam as he was
appointed ifc Principal of the College.

Both the Principals ( the former and the present) maintained the Accounts of all the Funds
properly along with their relevant records such as Cash Books, 5tock Register, Receipts,
Vouchers etc. leaving few minor mistakes where it is also suggested to take care of details of
every data entry in all the documents related to Audit of Accounts,

Signature of the Internal Auditors

1. Nasir Uddin Ahmed ﬂﬁ’ﬁﬂ[‘

A Al 1eF 9
2. Khalilur Rahmana}/{am“?"sm :ﬁﬂm
Copy To
1. President, G.B. Hatsingimari College,
Hatsingimari for favour of information, : .
2 . The Principal & Secretary, Hatsingimari College,
Hatsingimari for favour of information & necessary 1. Nasir Uddin nhmejﬁ =5 5 v r7
Action. 2. Khalilur Hahra'a ﬂBH!\iIl;“G

ﬂjr’mvwf i Fhe 4 ‘B gneetoav
ﬂM&MF'h— No ol plafeol 1%4‘1"246}—3 _ f&’.un

f; L Aeptd
M! 23 s an
rlSI El‘l Ililn.-ﬂ' 4

I Hatsingimari College
Uatemmiman
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ABSTRACT

AUDIT REPORT HATSINGIMARI COLLEGE

w.ef 01.07,.2017 to 31.03.2018.

' SI | Head of AfC Total Total Closing Cashin | Cashin Diffrnce
| No | Income Expenditure | Balance | Hand Bank
1 | General Fund | Rs. Rs. | Rs. Rs. Rs. J
| A/C No. 6690405.00 | 3931091.50 | 2759313.50 | 142543.00 | 2616770.50 | Nil r
|| 7149010006048 N SO (S W
| 2 | Building Fund Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs, Rs.
| 7149010050449 | 1300148.00 | 963116,50 | 337031.50 | B0.00 336951.50 | Nil
'3 | Union Fund | Rs, Rs. Rs. Rs. s,
.| 7149010049726 | 296593.00 | 81527.00 | 215066.00 | 2325.00 | 212741.00 | Nil
4 | Magazine Fund | Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs.
! _| 7149010049753 | 928683.00 | 5000.00 923683.00 | Nil 923683.00 | Nil
5 | Library Fund Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs.
7145010050430 | 900857.00 | 323380.00  577477.00 | 4352.00 | 573125.00 | Nil |
6 | Games & | Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. |
Sports 172601.00 96700.00 75901.00 | 800.00 75101.00 Nil
|| 7149010049735
7 Common Room | Rs. Rs. Rs, Hs. Rs.
| 7149010049762 | 97600.00 17000.00 | 80600.00 | 53.00 80547.00 | Nil
B | Students Aid. | Rs, Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. .'
|| 7149010050458 | 126919.00 | 60.00 126859.00 | Nil 126859.00 | Nil
|9 | Festival Rs. Rs. Rs. | Rs, Rs. Nil
7149010049744 | 165815.00 | 50700.00 11511500 | il 115115.00
10 | Spl. Shift Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Nil
| 7145010049054 | 1880751.00 | 1293888.50 | 586862.50 | 5425.00 | 581437.50
11 | NSS 'Rs. | Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs, Nil
7149010098449 | B4393.00 | 67079.50  17313.50 | 6494.00 | 10819.50
12 | 1QAC Rs. Rs. | Rs. Rs. Rs. Nl 1
7149010093745 | 645008.00 | 1.50 645006.50 | 184,00 644822.50 | .
i Total Rs. | Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. TN
] 13289773.00 | 6829544.50 | 6460228.50 | 162256.00 | 6297972.50 | -*
Auditors p
1. NUAhmed 7%"&‘}, I?,g?-??
g 2 ] &
2. KRahman, ;E;f?:}
Auditor =-.
Hatsingiman Collage ;x.,nc;-w‘_«“ﬂ 0P
PAe NI o

Y AL

CS CamScanner



HATSINGIMARI COLLEGE

AUDIT ACCOUNT Page - 1
GENERAL FUND
Wwef 01.07.2017 to 31,03.2018,
INCO. EXPENDITURE
A . Cashin Hand As. 390500 1.TA Rs. 115813.00
B_Cashin Bank Rs. 1799631 00 2 Stationery Rs 18342800
1.0pening Balance As. 180353600 1. Remuneration Rs. 156B800.00
2 . Students fees Collection Rs. 1757240.00 4.G6.U. Rs 43936000
3. Bank Imterest Rs, 4814400 5 Internet cannection Rs. 1211325.00
4 Fishery Lease As. 1800000 6. Cash Transler Rs. 1434560000
5. Dist Sports Association Rs.  25000.00 7. Misc. As. 66636.00
& . Dt Govt. Fund Rs. 5000000 B _SMS As. _1329.50
7.Tree Sale Rs. 500000 Total expendilure Rs.3931091.50
8 . Fducation Minister Rs. 3452
Total Income Rs. 6690372 00
| Expenditure 931091.50
Closing Balance Rs. 2759280 50

A . Cashin Hand
8 Cashin Bank

Ry 14254304

R 261677050

C/ B Total

ﬂﬂitﬂﬁ

1. MU Ahmed
2 K Rahman

Rs 275931150 { Diference A, 33.00) +

“ae13 /2023

b,

Hatsingiman Colego

Ha‘;‘.‘ﬁﬁd‘m a

ncina G
principd Gu\'fﬂ“

palsingimas

*L] CamScanner
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HATSINGIMARI COLLEGE

AUDIT ACCOUNT

BUILDING FUND

COME
A Cathln Hand Ry, 11592.00
B . Cash in Bank Rs. 415400
1.Opening Balance Rs. 1574600
1.Bank Interest Rs.  1002.00

3. Received from Spl Shift  Rs. 974200.00
4. Recelved from Gen Fund Rs. 207000.00
§ . Received Trom ¢, Fund  Rs. 100600.00
& . Reteived from DDO Loan Rs,_ 1600.00

Total Income Rs.1300148.00
Total Expenditure A&, 963116.50
Closing Balance Rs. 337031.50
A . Cath ln Hand s, 80,00
B Cash in Bank Ry, 33695150
€/B 1otal Rs. 337031.50
Auditors

2 K, () 207312023

2813 ke
Halungiman Calagy

Page-1
EXPENDITURE
1. Colour and Painter Rs. 192530.00
1. Wood As. 144773.00
1, Carpenter fis. 138561.00
4, Cement Rs. 135800.00
5. Brichs Rs.113500.00
6. Grill Rs. 51074.00
7. Chips and Sand Rs. 57000.00
B. Carrying Charge  Rs. 64350,00
9, Stationery fis. 6552400
10, 5M35 Rs. 4.50

Total Expenditure

¥ o A ﬂ"“ﬂ
PR . cated®

A3, 963116.50
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HATSINGIMARI COLLEGE

AUDIT ACCOUNT

STUDENTS UNION FUND

W
INCOME
A . Cash in hand As. 13852.00
B. Cashiin Bank Rs.114851 .00
1. Opening Dalante s 128703.00
1. Dank Interest Ri. 199000
3 Recelved from Gen, Fund As.103500.00
lhlltuhnllmm Sclence fund  Rs. 5030000
5. Mecelved from Spl. Fund  Hs. 1210000
Total Intame R4, 296591.00
Total Expenditure R, B1527.00
Closing Balanee Rs. 215066 00
A . Cash In Hand Rs. 132500
B . Cath ln Bank iy 212741.00
c/B  total Ri. 2L5086 00
Audilors
1. NUAhmed TPV
1. K Rahman A ag)a 20273
rl"';r'h'l-'-L
T Auda
Hatungaman Colegs

()

Page - 1

EXPENDITURE
1. Fuel for electricity Rs.  280.00
2. Stationery Ry, 17167.00
3. Misc. Ri, 56255.00
. Printer _Rs. 782500
Tatal Ry, B1527.00
(]
%
H A\e
YL S nens
3 ¥ e caied
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HATSINGIMARI COLLEGE

AUDIT ACCOUNT

STUDENTS UNION FUND

wef from 01 201
INCOME

A . Cashiin hand fAs. 13852.00
B.CashinDank R 114851 00
1. Opening Balance As. 128703,00
2. Bank Interest Rs. 1990.00

3 .Received from Gen, Fund Rs.103500.00
4. Received lrom Science fund  Rs. 50300.00
5 . Recelved from Spl. Fund MRs. 12100.00

Total Income Rs. 296593.00
Total Expenditure Rs, B1527.00
Closing Balance Rs. 215066.00
A . CashinHand Rs, 2325.00
B . Cash in Bank Rs. 21274100
c/a total Rs. 215066.00
Auditors
1. N UAhmed

2. KRahman m B hﬂﬂ 12023
7

Hatungiman Colags

Page -

EXPENDITURE

1. Fuel for electrlelty  Rs, 280.00

2, Statlonery Rs. 17167.00
1. Misc. Rs. 56255.00
4, Printer Rs. 7825.00
Total Rs. 81527.00
D q‘mt."ﬂ"‘:"‘"i"" neae
'o.‘r-:.‘-:it'-\’-li"mm- b i
l;\a'h‘l-"ﬁml"'ma

®
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HATSINGIMARI COLLEGE Page -1
AUDIT ACCOUNT
MAGAZINE FUND

e 2017 ¢ 201

INCOME EXPENDITURE

1. Opening Balance (Cash In Bank) Rs. 698921.00
2 . Received from General Fund R, 134550.00 1. College Week s, 5000.00
3 . Recelved from Sclence Fund  Rs. 65390.00
4
5

. Received from Special Fund Rs. 1573000

. Bank Interest Rs. 14092.00 Total Expenditure Rs. 5000.00
Total Income Rs. 928683.00
Total Expenditure Rs. 5000.00
Closing Balance Rs. 923683.00 (Cash in Bank)
Auditors

1. NUAhmed M

2. KRahman. ﬁ ';-6)3!#1 3

#7514 .

Haltingunan Colaga

b,
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\*=] CamScanner

CS CamScanner



HATSINGIMARI COLLEGE Page -- 1
AUDIT ACCOUNT
LIARARY FUND

Wef 01,07.2017 to_31,03,2018,
INCOME _ EXPENDITURE
A . Cashln Hand Rs. 682.00 1. Statlonery Ri. 21370.00
B. Cash in Bank Ry. 45293500 1. Xeron Rs, 112300
1.0pening Balance My 453617.00 1.5M5 Rs, 29100
2. Bank Interest Ry, 749000 i, Library Books As. 28530400
3 Received from Gen. Fund s 258750 00 5. LA Ry, 15190.00
4 . Received from Science Fund Ry 125750.00 Total fy. 323380.00
5 . Received from Spl. Shift Fund Rs. 3025000
& . Recelved frem DDO as Loan Rs. 2500000
Total Income fs. 900357.00
Total Expenditure fis. 323180.00
Clasing Balance As. 577477.00

A, CashinHand Ry. 415200

B.Cash nBank Ry, 573125.00
/s Tetal R S5TTA77.00

Ruditary
1. NUAhmed ﬁﬁfi e
1. KRahman, @/J R073/2023
;,ij
Audilor
Hatsnginan Calage

«
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HATSINGIMARI COLLEGE

AUDIT ACCOUNT Page <=1

GAMES AND SPORTS FUND

(4 1.07.2 t 31.03.201
INCOME EXPENDITURE
A . Cashiin Hand Rs. BOO.00 1. College Week Rs. 96700.00
B Cashin Ba Rs. 70920.00
1.Opening Balance Rs. 71720.00
2. Bank Interest Rs. 1341.00

1. Recelved from Gen. Fund  Rs. 62100.00
4 . Received from 5¢. Stream  Rs. 30180.00
5. Recelved from Spl. Fund  Rs,  7260.00

Total Income Rs.172601.00
Total Expenditure Rs. 96700.00
Closing Balance Rs. 75901.00
A . Cashin Hand Rs. E00.00
B. Casthin Bank Rs, 75101.00
c/e Total Rs. 75501.00
Auditors

1. NUAhmed ;E- 'Zﬂﬁfzi’ﬂy

2. K Rahman.

11
Md:ruu?
Halsingimari Cataga
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HATSINGIMARI COLLEGE

AUDIT ACCOUNT
COMMOM ROOM FUND

Wef 01.07,2017 to ﬂl.ﬂ.i,gﬂ‘;ﬂ.

INCOME EXPENDITURE
1. Opening Balance Rs. 46943.00 1. College Week
2. Bank Interest Rs. BE7.00

3. Received from Gen. Fund Rs. 31050.00

4 . Recelved from Sc. Stream Rs. 15090.00

5. Received fram Spl. Shift Rs. 3630.00

Total Income RAs. 97600.00

Total Expenditure Rs. 17000.00

Closing Balance Rs. BOGDO.0O

A, Cash in Hand Rs. £3.00
@.Cash in Bank Rs. BOSA7.00
c/8 Total s, B0600.00
Auditors

A
1. ”uihl'l'lﬂd f'mgifﬁﬂ'za

2. K Rahman. @ﬂ'ﬂ-
3
Ao

PR L coled
v.nefif:;,ﬁ gl

Page -- 1

Rs. 17000.00

#8] CamScanner
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ki?
' HATSINGIMARI COLLEGE Page -+ 1
AUDIT ACCOUNT
STUDENTS' AID FUND
07,2017 to  31,03.2018

INCOME EXPENDITURE

1.0Opening Balance (Cash In Bank) Rs. 9199900 1.5M5 s, 60.00

2. Dank Interest Rs. 1740.00

3. Recelved fram Gen. Fund Rs. 20700.00
A . Received from 5S¢, Stream Ri. 10060.00

5. fecelyed from Spl. Shift Rs. 242000
Total Income As. 126919.00
Total Expendiiure Rs. 60,00
Closing Balance Rs. 12685900 (Cash In Bank)
Auditors
1. NUAhmed
. 14 j.
2. K. Rahman, ﬁﬁ).ﬂf 2
5 (V) P
ditor
Halsnginan Colage
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HATSINGMARI COLLEGE Page-- 1

AUDIT ACCOUNT

FESTIVAL FUND
ef 01.07,2017 3,2018
NCOME EXPENDITURE
1. Opening Dalance (Cash In Bank) Rs. B1567.00 1. Fresher's Soclsl Function  Rs. 50700.00
2 . Bank Interest Rs. 129800
3. fecelved fram Gen, Fund Rz, 51750.00
4 . Recelved Irom 5¢. Stream Rs. 2515000
5. Recelved from Spl. Shift A3, 6050.00
Total Income s 165815.00
Total Expendiiure Rs. 50700.00
Closing balante Rs. 115115.00 | Cash in Bank)
Auditors
1. NUAhmed ‘FQ%E T
2. K Rahman. ﬂd}.;a,f
s
Hatsnqunan Calage

p .r -'._ l.:\ G &!‘e%e
TS v s
=R '-;'J'I - la“
Y\ \ ﬁif_,k'i"-ﬁ"m
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HATSINGIMARI COLLEGE Page - 1

AUDIT ACCOUNT

SPECIAL SHIFT FUND
W 2 1.03,2018,
INCOME EXPENDITURE
A . CASH IN Hand Rs. 5425.00 1, Fund Transfer ta bullding
8. Cashin Bank s, 1316795.00 and Subsidiary Fund Rs. 1054060.00
1. Opening Balance Rs. 1322220.00 1,5M5% Rs. 150
2. Bank Interest fs. 114031.00 3, Pay & Allowance RS, 2338375.00
3. Received from General Fund _Rs, 558531.00 Total Expenditure As. 1293888.50
Total Income Rs. 1880751.00
Tolal Expenditure As. 1293888.50
Closing Balance Rs. 586862.50
A . Cash In Hand Rs. 5425.00
B. Cash In Bank Rs. 581437.50
c/o total Rs. 58GEG2.50
Auditors
1. NUAhmed 772 Egmmz
2. KRahman D
thm-gunul Calzga
JM e
'|I 1
eHoT g ce®
TG ;
f'\.” I.:,\ﬂ ’ . 1 'ﬂt
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wef 01.04.2021

to

NS5 _FUND

31.03.2022.

INCOME

A . Cash in Hand
B.CashinBank
1. Opening Balance
2. Bank Interest

3 . Guwahati University NS5

R, 4.00
Hs. 9907 7.50
Hs. 99081.50
Rs.  2445.00
__Rs. 48950.00

Total Income

Total Expenditure

Closing Balance

A . Cashin Hand
B . Cashin Bank_
c/B total

Auditors

1. NUAhmed
2. K Rahman

Rs. 150476.50
= Rs. 92284.00

Rs. 58192.50

Rs. 4.00
_Rs. SB188.50
As. 58192.50

Wﬁﬁ‘;? |

Audior

Hasmgunaa Colagre

Page -- 5
EXPENDITURE
1. Statlonery Rs, 9360.00
2. Orlentation Prog fs. 1500.00
3. LabourfBand Party/Décor.eteRs, 9000.00
a4, Entertainment s, A0870.00
5. Remuneration Rs. 19200.00
6, Covid Rs. 11200.00
T TA fis. 1100.00
8. SMS Rs. 58,00
Total Expenditure Rs. 92284.00

i:m'iﬁ""}:\g@xaﬁﬂ
A "ﬁn‘:}'ﬂ, "\
ﬁaﬂf’\i\?ﬁ@\?@mﬂ
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HATSINGIMARI COLLEGE Page ~ 1
AUDIT ACCOUNT
JQAC FUND

Wef 14.11,2014 to 31,03,2015,
INCOME EXPENDITURE
1. Opening Balance Rs. NIL 1, Entertalnment Rs.  820.00

en Host 5, 225000, 2. Misc, As. 4955.00
Total Income Rs. 225000.00 1. Slatlonery fs. 21204100
Toral Expenditure Rs. 22481600 4. Aemunerallon As. 7000.00
Clasing Balance Rs.  184.00 Total Expendilure Rs. 224816.00

tcill.h in Hand)

Mdi[uﬂ

e

1. NUAhmed m. 4 ‘f”‘ij
2. K Rahman.

-4 Zm
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1QAC FUND Page =2

Wef 01.04.2015 to  31,03,2016,

INCOME EXPENDITURE
1. Opening Balance{Cash in Hand) Rs L84 00 1. Remunetation Hy, 11000.00
2 . UGC fund Women Hostel Rs. 11000, 00
Total Income fs. 1118400
Total Expenditure s 11000 00
Closing Balance R, 154,00 (Cash in Hand)
Auditors ‘/f}{ o Q
3ot
1. NuUAhmed
2. K Rahman. ' .
Fuit d
Audsor
Haisingman Colege
) JJ}k{tﬂ:ﬂ-
A RS C'i':‘."ﬂﬂ
I'|_ '|L1|'|1|f:'l“
Y ¥
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Wef

01.04.2016

INCOME

1 . Opening Balance {Cash in Hand) Rs,
2 . Received from Gen. Fund
1. Recelved from Spl. Shift
4 . Received from Sc. Fund

Total Income

Total Expenditure

IQAC FUND

31,03.2017.

184,00
Rs. 110000.00
Rs. A4000.00
Rs. 45000.00

Rs. 199184.00
NiL

Closing Balance

A . Cash in Hand
B . Cash in Bank

Rs. 19918400

Rs.  1B4.00
Rs. 199000.00

c/B Total

Auditors

1. NUAhmed
2. ¥ Rahman.

Rs. 199184.00

&r‘?ﬂ’z':}"

Auditor
Hatsingiman Collags

Page - 3

EXPENDITURE
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1QAC FUND

Wef 01.04.2017 _to  31.03.2018.

INCOME
A, Cash in Hand R, 184.00
B.CashinBank ) Rs. 199000.00
1. Opening Balance As. 19918400
2 . Donation from Principal & Statf  Rs. 430000.00
3. Bank Interest Rs.  15824.00
Total Income Rs. 6G45008.00
Total Expenditure Rs, _1.50
Closing Balance Rs. 645006.50
A . Cashin Hand Rs, 184.00
B . Cash in Bank . Rs. 64482250
c/B Total Rs. B45006.50
Auditors W
- T 2
1. NUAhmed B il2e 2
2. KRahman. [ e
Sk n e
Midiot
Haisingiman Colegd

Page -- 4

EXPENDITURE

1. 5M5. Rs. 1.50

CS CamScanner
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HATSINGIMARI COLLEGE

AUDIT ACCOUNT

LEXAMINATION FUND

Wef 01.07.2017 to 31.08,2017,

INCOME

1, Opening Balance Rs. 712108.93
2. R State Govl. n

Total income Rs, 5712108.93
Total Expenditure  Ri, 376484.00
Closing Balance Rs, 533562493
A . Cashin Hand Rs. 57612.00
6 . Cathin Bank fs. 527800.93
(5] Total R 5335624 93
Auditors

1. MU Ahmed WM

- dpa 2
1. KRahman. ﬁlﬁﬁﬁ;};ﬁé{
Aliditor

Halslhgamen Colegn

EXPENDITURE

1L.T.A
2. Statlonery

Rs.
Rs.

®

pPoge -=- 1

T120.00
2064.00

JLComputer M. 36730000

Total Expend|iures

W

Rs. 376484.00

(N
'{"'I.]H.‘f ".J'aﬁ Edﬁaqﬁ
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EXAMI

Wef 01.09.2017 to 31,03.2018,

TION FUND

A new AfC opened in AGVB, Kharuabandha bearing No. 7149010098333 along
with a new Cash Book No, 3 In the name of Examination Fund leaving Rs.
5000000.00 in its original SBI A/C No. 11858656817 In the name of State Govt.

Fund.

INCOME

1.0pening Balance|Cash In Hand) Rs. 57622.00
2 . Bank Interest Rs.

9651.00
3. Students Fees Collection Rs.2405970.00
4 . 0ld Exam Fund fs. 303008.00
Total Income R4.2776251.00
Total Expenditure Rs. 2048483.50
Closing Balance Rs. 727767.50
A . Cazh in Hand Rs. 30260.00
8 . Cash in Bank Ri.  697507.50
Ef_ﬂ_ Tatal Rs. T727767.50
Auditors
1. NUAhmed %ﬁgi?&
2. KRahman, L’HL-
7,
Rudhor
Hatsingimari cﬂ*

EXPENDITURE
1.T.A As. 32780.00
2. Stationery Rs. 13807.00
3. Remuneration Rs. 302454.00
4, G.U Rs. 1461720.00
5. Computer Rs. 192720.00
6. Misc. Rs. 22953.00
7. Postal Rs. 22040.00
B. SMS. fis. 9.50
Tatal Expenditure Rs. 2048B483.50
S
R 1
t et E'{f:g
e L A
¥ E';u'ﬁ.\wl"m
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Wef 01.04.2021 to

SCIENCE FUND

INCOME

A . Cashin Hand
B, Cash in Bank

31.03.202p, 27—

Rs.  17654.00

1. Opening Balance

2 . Bank Interest

3 . Received from Gen. Fund
4 ., Students Fees Collection
5. Daily Baazar

Rs. 2641942.00
Rs. 2659596.00
Rs.  75328.00
Rs. 40B470.00
Rs.2485790.00
Rs.  4500.00

Total Income
Total Expenditure

Rs. 5633684.00
Rs. 2102531.00

Closing Balance

A . Cashin Hand
B . Cash in Bank

Rs. 3531153.00

Rs. B7325.00
Hs. 3443865.50

Page -- 5

EXPENDITURE

1. Salary Rs. 518565.00
2. Misc. Rs. 1147385.00
3. 5MS. Rs. 1370.00
4, Stationery Rs. 37647.00
5.6.U Rs. 280964.00
b Computer Rs. 116600.00

Total Expenditure

Rs. 3531190.50 (Difference Rs. 37.50) +

/B Tutalr
Auditors
1. NUAhmed 73 (2625
2. K Rahman. @__ SR
=3 ;'I‘J— N
Audior
Haisingunan College

Rs. 2102531.00
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Fis
g ABSTRACT

AUDIT REPORT HATSINGIMARI COLLEGE

w.e.f 01.04.2018 to 31,03,2019,

(sl | HeadofAJC | Total T Tveta Closing Cashin | Cashin Diffrence
No i Income ‘Expenditure | Balance | Hand Bank
1 General Fund | Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. +
AJC No. 7489706.50 | 6904375.50 | 585347.00 | 124859.00 A460488.00 | 16.00
| 7149010006048
2 Building Fund Rs. | Rs. Rs. | Rs. Hs.
7149010050449 | 561132,50 | 1.00 | 56113150 | 80.00 561051.50 | Nil
'3 Union Fund Rs. = Rs. Rs, Rs.
| 7149010049726 | 275653.00 | Nil 275653.00 | 2325.00 | 273328.00 | Nil
.| 4 | Magazine Fund | Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs.
[ | 7142010049753 1029541.00 | 17001.50 101253950 | Nil 1012539.50 | Nil
Roi - =p | — 1 -
5 | LibraryFund | Rs. Rs. Rs. | Rs. Rs.
_!_?149610051]430 865106.00 60899.00 204207.00 | 17456.00 | 786751.00 | Nil
& I Games & Re. Hs. | Rs. Rs.
| | Sports 110993.00 Mil 110993 800.00 110193.00 | Nil
|| 7149010049735 o
| 7 Common Room | Rs. ' s, Rs. As.
7149010049762 | 99437.00 Mil 99437.00 53.00 99384.00 Nil
|
'8 | StudentsAid | Rs. k™ Rs. Rs.
| 7149010050458 | 152558.00 120.00 152438.00 | NIl 152438.00 | Nil
"9 | Festival Rs. Rs. Rs. Nil Rs. Nil
| 7149010049744 | 145253.00 | 51700.00 | 93553.00 | 93553.00 |
| 10 | Spl. Shift Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Nil
7149010049054 | 1388479.50 | 244402.50 | 1144077.00 | 1425.00 | 1142652.00 |
[11 | NSS Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Wil
| 7149010098449 | 128652.50 | 71631.00 | 5702150 | 6494.00 | 50527.50 |
12 | 10AC Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Nil ‘
i 7149010093745 | 778357.50 | Nil 778357.50 | 184.00 778173.50 |
Total Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs.
13024869.5 | 7350130.50 | 5674755.00 | 153676.00 | 5521079.00 | 16.00 +
L -
o W'LI gl?o" i
1. NUAhmed 77- "LﬂJf I .
2. KRahman, ﬁl L g’}tﬁ""‘* w7
-~ Auditor
Hatsingimadl College j
j/? Wle
WL ALY
R (S Ea‘hﬂﬁ“
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.1 hﬁ'ﬁ‘l.l llll'ﬁlutﬁ‘ir‘
Halsingimes
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GENERAL FUND

Page -- 2
Wef 01,04.2018 to 31,03,2019,
INCOME EXPENDITIIRE

A . Cashin Hand As, 142543.00 1. Salary/ Remuneration As. 2278900.00
@ . Cathin Bank Re. 261G6770.50 L.T.A Rs. 251446.00
1.0pening Dzlance Rs. 2759313.50 3, G U/ DHE/ KKH Rs. 1668436.00
1 . Bank Interest Rs. 55646.00 4, Cash Transler Rs. 1899295.00
3. Fishary Collection Rs,  20000,00 5, Stationery Rs. 26081900

4 . Students Fees Collection Rs. 1357830.00 6. Mise, Rs. 3B5126.00
5. Sporty Association Rz,  40000.00 7. Internet etc. Rs. 159440.00
6. Lozn from Exam Fund Rs. 192175.00 8. SM5 Rs. 513.50
7. Loan from DDO Rs.  12000.00 Toltal Expenditure Rs. 6904375.50
2. Assam Gowt A5.2863462.00

8, Mo data RAs, 1A5280.00

Total Income As.TAR9T06.50

Tots! Expenditure R5.6904375.50

Closing Balance Rs. 585331.00

A . Cashin Hand Rs. 12485900

B .Cashin ke s, 460488,00

/8 Rs. 585347,00 | Difference Rs, 16,00 ) +

fuditots 5

1. NUAhmed -
3 e 28613 12025
H dhor
_ I:l"' E\lltl q“
) B S W
\'I- d.'l- ;".h"‘i!ﬁﬁ“n -ﬁi
WAy ‘
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ef 0 2018 1

INCOME

A . Cash in Hand
B, Cath in Bank

1 .Opening Balance

1. Bank Interest

3 . Recebved from Gen. Fund

Total Income

Total Expenditure

Closing Balance
A . Cashin Hand
B, Cashin Bank

c/B total

Auditers

1. MU Ahmed
1. K Rahman.

BUILDING _FUND

1,03.20

Rs. B80.00
(14} 51,
Rs. 337031.50
Rs. 950100
fis. 214600,00
Rs. 561132.50
Rs.___ 1.00
Rs. 561131.50

Rs. £0.00
Rs. 561051.50

Rs. 561131.50

2613201 D

?ﬂﬂ%-
Audito

Halsinguman Calege

EXPENDITURE
1. 5M5

Page - 2

Rs. 1.00

A
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wef 01,04.2018 to 31.03.2019

INCOME
A, Cashin Hand fis. 232500
B . Cashin Bank s, 212741,00
1. Opening Balance Rs.215066.00
1. Bank Interest As, GABZ.00
3 .Received from Gen. Fund 5. 54100.00
Total Income Rs. 275653.00
Total _ Expenditure HiL
Closing Balance Rs. 275653.00
A, Cashin Hand As. 2325.00
B. Cash in Bank Rs. 273326.00
c/o Total Rs. 275653.00
Auditors
1. NUAhmed ﬁﬁu—P
2. ¥ Rahman, ﬂ A.0)3/202 Ed
SZn.
a Au%flpf
Hatsinquman Calago

STUDENTS UNION FUND

EXPENDITURE

HIL

b

b i

A §
aﬁ.sinulmuﬂ College

patsingiman

Page - 2
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CS CamScanner



MAGAZINE FUND

Page - 2
0 201 1.03.2019,
INCOME EXPENDITURE
1.Opening Balance {Cash in Bank) RNs. 9236831.00 1. 5M5 fis. 1.50
2 . Received fram General Fund Rs. 70330.00 2.Magazine  Rs, 17000.00
3. Bank Interest As. 35528.00 Total Expenditure Rs. 17001.50
Total Income R5,1029541.00
Total Expenditure Rs. 17001.50
Closing Balance R 1012539.50 [Cash In Bank)
Auditors

1. NUAhmed M“’P

2. K Rahman, 3]202%
e

Audior
Hatsingiman Calega
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LIBRARY FUND

Wef 01.04.2018 to 3 2019,

INCOME

A . Cashln Hand As, 4352.00
B.Cashin Bank M3, 573125,
1.0pening Balance As, 57747700
2 . Bank Interest Rs, 19379.00
3, Received fram Gen. Fund _Rs. 268250.00
Total Incame fs. 865106.00
Total Expenditure Rs, BO&99.00
Closing Balance Rs, B04107.00

1 . Cash In Hand Rs. 17456.00
2. Cash In Bank A, 786751,00

¢/6  Total Rs. B04207.00
!gﬂimrs
et e
ANrMan. a
et
25|33
Auditar
Hatsinguman Colag

Page -
EXPENDITURE
1. Ubrary Books Rs. 23260.00
2. News Papers Rs. 18456.00
3. Mlse, Rs. 19180.00
a, 5M5 Bs, 300
Tatal Rs. 60899.00
el
?hﬂu‘? 4 n\hﬂﬂ-
y{,\ﬂﬁ"mﬁ“c‘ A1\
CS
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GAMES AND SPORTS_FUND

ef 01.04.2018 to 31.03,2019,

INCOME
A . CashinHand Rs. BDO.00
8. Cashin Bank Rs, 75101.00
1. Dpening Balance Rs. 75901.00
2. Bank Interest Rs. 3631.00
i.R n 2460.00
Total Income Rs.110993.00
Expenditure hiL
Closing Batance Rs. 110993,00
A. Cashin Hand Rs.  B0O.00
B. Cashin Bank As, 110193.00
cle Total Rs. 110933.00
Auditors

1. NUAhmad

2. KRahman O_{Ma f'lﬂ'?—ﬁ

‘Ei |42
Hatzngiman W

?m

pasind

EXPENDITURE

NiL
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COMMON ROOM FUND

Page -2
We[ 01.04.2018 to 31,03.2019,
INCOME EXPENDITURE

A . cash In Hand Rs. 53.00 NiL
B Cashn Bank Ri. 80547.00
1. 0pening Balance fs. BOGOO.0O
2. Bank Interest As. 2607.00
3. Recelved from Gen. Fund Ry, 16230.00
Total Income Rs. 99437.00
Total Expenditure NIL
Closing Balance fs. 99437 00
A . cashin Hand ms.  53.00
B, Cashin Bank As. T9384.00
c/e total Rs. 93437.00
Auditars

1. NUAhmed

2. K Rahman Lﬂp’}s!%i?

Ha:xmmmap
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STUDENTS' AID FUND

Wef 91.04.2018 to 31.03.2019,

INCOME EXPENDITUR
1.0pening Balance (Cash In Bank) Rs. 126859.00 1. SMS
2 . Bank Interest Rs. 423900
v N 460.00

Tolal Income Rs. 152558.00
Tolal Expenditure Rs. 120.00
Closing Balance Hs. 152438.00 | Cash in Bank )
Auditors

1. NUAhmed AL

2. KRahman, aF)a3 [202.5

)

Halsingiman Calago

fs. 120,00

L% CamScanner
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FESTIVAL FUND Page ~

04.2018 to 31.03.2019

INCOME. EXPENDITURE
1. Opening Balance Rs. 115115.00 1. Fresher's Soclal Funcilon fs. 51700.00
1. Bank Interest As. 1088.00
3. Received from Gen. Fund As. 2705000
Totsl Income fs. 145253.00
tal Expenditu 1700.00
Clesing Balance Rs. 9355300 ( Cash In Bank )
Auditors
1. NU Ahmed -
- 2.3
1. KRahman. mﬂ
et
Hatsingimari Coliags

ﬂau""c-’ o 7

L) CamScanner

CS CamScanner



SPECIAL SHIFT FUND

Wef 01.04.2018 to 31

.03.20

INCOME

A . Cash in Hand

B . Cashin Bank

1. Opening Balance

2 . Bank Interest

3. Received from General Fund
Total Income

Total Expenditure

Closing Balance

A . Cashin Hand
B . Cash in Bank

Rs. 5425.00

Fis 581437.50
Rs.580862.50
As. 15737.00
Rs. 7B5880.00
Rs 1388479 50
__Rs . 244402.00
Rs. 1144077.00

Rs.  1425.00
Rs. 1142652.00

C/B total Rs. 1134077.00
Auditors 9
1. NUAhmed "7 /a (70 3?
2. K Rahman. 'ﬂi, : C
for
Haisingiman Collage

»a

Page - 2
EXPENDITURE

1. Pay & Allowance Rs. 244400.00

2. SM5 Rs. 2.50

Total Expenditure  Rs. 244402.50

CS CamScanner



NSS  Fund

Wef 01.4.2018 to 31.03.2019.

INCOME

A . Cash in Hand fs. 6494.00
B . Cash in Bank Rs. 10819,50
1. Opening Balance Rs. 17313.50
2 . Bank Interest Rs 879.00
3.NEFT As. 89000.00
4 . Received from Gen,Fund N5SRs. 21460.00
Total Income Rs.12B652.50
Total Expenditure Rs. 71631.00
Closing Balance Rs. 57021.50
A . Cashin Hand Rs. 6494.00

B .Cashin Bank Rs. 50527.50
c/8 total Rs. 57021.50
Auditors

N

1. NUAhmed 7.
2. KRahman W'ﬂ
Auditor
Hatsingiman Collsge

Page No - 2
EXPENDITURE

1. Statlonery/ Misc. Rs, 16990.00
2. Orientation Progm. Rs. 4500.00
3, Band Party/Training etc. Rs. 2600.00
4. Entertainment Rs. 35870.00
5T.A Rs. 6725.00
6. Remuneration Rs. 4800.00
7. 5MS Rs. _146.00
Total Expenditure Rs. 71631.00

CS CamScanner



IQAC FUND Page -- 5

wef 01.04.2018 to  31.03.2019

INCOME EXPENDITURE
A . Cashin Hand Rs 184.00 NIL
B . Cashin Bank Rs. 644822.50
1. Opening Balance Rs. G45006.50
2 . Bank Interest RAs. 26051.00
3. Transferred from Gen. Fund fs. 107300.00
Total Income Rs. 778357.50
Total Expenditure NIL
Closing Balance Rs. 778357.50
A . Cash in Hand Rs. 184.00
B . Cash in Bank Rs. 778173.50
c/B Total Rs. 778357.50
Auditors
o 033
1. NUAhmed el %

p
2. K Rahman, La:??—ﬂ“{_?

CS CamScanner



XAMINATION FUND

Wef 01.04.2018 to 31,03,2019

INCOME
A . Cashin Hand Rs. 3026000
D.CashinBapk  Rs 69750250

1.Openling Balance

Rs, 727767.50

1.Bank Interest Rs. 50712.00
3. Students Fees Collection Rs. 4835G80.00
4 . Recelved from Gen. Fund Rs. 280175.00
5, Received from KK Rs.  33000.00
Total Income Rs, 5927334.50
Total Fxpenditure Rs. 4113529.00
Closing Balance s, 1813805.50
A.Cash in Hand Rs. 10672.00
B. Cash in Bank Rs.1803133.50
c/s Total Hs.1813805.50
uditor
1. NUAhmed %‘ﬁ
L] o g_
2. K Rahman. ﬂ ad)3 2023
25),1
Auduee
Hateingunan Cal g
—

age - 3
EXPENDITURE
1.T.A Rs. B83534.00
2. Remuneration As .B33015.00
3.%atlonery fs. 23092.00
4, SMS. Rs. 416.00
5. Cash Handling Allowance Rs. 1947.00
6. Misc. Rs. 39877.00
1.G.U. A$.2109656.00
8. Transler to General Fund Rs. BBOGD.00
9, Transler to KK Rs. 28400.00
10. Postal Rs. 39387.00
11. Computer Rs. 866205.00
Total Expenditure As5.4113529.00
j&ﬂﬂﬂﬁi e
oo Iﬂ.-i‘" ﬁ;_;d*?.i:‘%
i :
'\,‘{lur!}“ . B“
ﬂgﬁ 3 ‘jg‘ﬂr';‘-ll'm
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wef 01.04.2018

C

FuU

to 31032019,

[NCOME_

A . Cashin Hand Ms. 62890.00
& ik Rs, 690533,00

1. 0Opening Balance fs. 753423.00

2. Bank Interest Rs. 72005.00

1, Fees Collection fs. 3959750.00

Total Income Rs, 4785178.00
Total Expenditure R, 2566706.50
Closing Balance Rs. 2218471.50
A . Cathin Hand Rs. 71074.00
B, Cashin Bank Rs. 47197.50
c/b Total Rs. 2218471.50
Auditors

L NUAhmed W

1.. ‘ Ri"lll'lirlu

Page -2
EXPENDITURE

1. SMS fs. 2135.50
2. Statlenery As. 1635100
1. Salary fs. 2013900.00
4.6, U, fs. 315690.00
5. Entertainment Rs. 400.00
G. Printers/Computer Rs. 76176.00
7.Misc. Rs. 141511.00
B.TA Rs.  465.00

Taotal Expenditure

Rs5.2566706.50

(o8] CamScanner
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ABSTRACT

AUDIT REPORT HATSINGIMARI COLLEGE

w.ef 01.04.2019 to 31.03.2020.

51 | Head of A!C___ Total Total | Closing Cashin Cashin Differenc
No Income Expenditure | Balance Hand ‘Bank
1 | GeneralFund | Rs. ' Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. -
AJC No. 5957754.00 | 3766476.50 | 2191278.50 | 73294.00 | 2117984.00 | 0.50 -
7149010006048 | 2
2 | Building Fund Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs.
7149010050449 | 806193.50 0.50 806193.00 | 80.00 B06113.00 | Nil
| 3| Union Fund Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs.
{ 7149010049726 | 397341.00 49190.00 348151.00 | 33810.00 | 314341.00 | Nil
|
| 4 | Magazine Fund | Rs. Rs. Rs. | Rs, Rs.
| ?149“1@0{9?53 1121708.50 | 127091.00 994617.50 | 7910.00 986707.50 | Nil
|5 | Library Fund Rs. Rs. Rs. | Rs. Rs.
| 7149010050430 | 1113295.00 | 613309.50 | 493385.50 17808.00 | 475577.50 | Nil
6 Games & | Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs.
I Sports 277930.00 106200.00 171730.00 | 800.00 170930.00 | Nil
7149010049735 | N
7 | Common Room | Rs. | Rs. | Rs. Rs. Rs.
7145010049762 | 135676.00 | 41760.00 | 93916.00 |53.00 | 93863.00 | Nil
8 |StudentsAid | Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs.
. 7149010050458 | 180108.00 120.00 179988.00 Nil 179988.00 Nil
|9 | Festival Rs. Rs. | Rs. il Rs, Rs.
I 7149010049744  152471.00 47779.00 104692.00 104692.00 .50
| 10 | Spl. Shift | Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Nil
A 7149010045054 | 1177979.00 | 1148179.00 Iﬂﬂﬂﬂ:pﬂ 1425.00 | 28375.00
i 11 | N55 Rs. 80963.50 | Rs. Rs, Rs. 20877.00 Nil
7149010098449 600825.50 | 20881.00 | 4.00
12 | I0AC Rs. Rs. Rs. NIL Rs. Nil |
7149010093745 | 152471.00 a471779.00 104692.00 104692.00
Total Rs. Rs. Rs. RS. Rs. Rs.
12334980.00 | 6091688.50 | 6243292.50 | 135468.0 | 6107824.00 1 0.50
N
Audilors ) .
-mjﬁf”{;l ;"?" % E
L NUAhmed oAl Y0
2. KRahman, Vﬂf“lﬁ; o
hﬁ L GAle
Matsingimari Col 1.1;-.-.‘-3 _{;u-q:ﬂqﬁ
vt Gmat
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GENERAL FUND

_Page ---3
EXPENDITURE

1. Salary/ Remuneration fs. 2410528.00

2.TA Rs. 98175.00

3, Cash Transfer Rs. BOOODO.00

4, Compuier ete. Rs. 119240.00
5. Stationery As. 128011.00

6. DDO Loan Refund Rs.  11000.00
7.G6U As. 1442000
B. SMS Rs. 1784.50
9, Electricity Rs. 14470.00
10. Mige. Rs. 167E47.00
Tolal Expendilure Rs. 376647650

As. 2191278.00 | Difference Rs. 0.50] +

Wel 01.04.2019 to 31.03.2020,
INCOME

A . Cathin Hand Rs. 124859.00
B Cashin Bank Rs. _450488,00
1. Opening Balance Rs. 5B85347.00
2 . Bank Interest fs. 3808700
3. Received from DHE Rs. 2527714.00
4 . Students Fees Rs. 196156000
5. Govt . [CM) Rs. B00000.00
6. Tree Auttion Rs. 11200.00
7 . Daily Baazar Rs. 17000.00
B.Nodata Rs. 1168000
9., NCC fs.  5166,00
Total Income Rs. 5957754.00
Total Expenditure Rs. 376647650
Clesing Balance Rs. 2191277.50
A . Cash in Hand Re. 73294.00
g . Cash in Bank Rs. 2117984.00
cf8 Total

Audifors

1. NUAhmed ’-5 n_-,_ﬂpa j202%
1. ¥ Rahman @’/a
“Rhir "
Halsingiman Calage
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BUILDING FUND

Wef 01,04.2019 to 31,03.2020,

INC

A, Cash In Hand
8. Cash InBank
1. Opening Balance
1. Bank Interest

Rs,  B0.00
As. 561051.50
Rs. 561131.50
As. 22262.00

3. Received from Gen. Fund Rs. 114E00.00
& . Received from Science Fund RS, 108000.00

Tetal Income
Total Expenditure
Closing Balance

A . CashinHand
B. in Bank

c/s

Auditory

L NUAhmed
1. K Rahman.

Rs, B06193.50
s 0.50
Rs. BOG193.00

Rs. 80.00

As. 806113.00
Tatal Rs. BO&193.00

Mﬁpjlﬂﬂ*

Ad)3
e
-
Vo

Halsinginan Cobiga

ke

Page - 3

EXPENDITURE

1. 5M5

?t'u‘ﬁ-"-?ﬁ." Ve @
i Coled

e
Ao
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Rs. 0.50
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STUDENTS UNION FUND

Page -- 3
Wef 01.04.2019 to 31.03.2020.
COME EXPENDITURE
A . Cash In Hand Ms. 2325.00 1. Misc Rs. 41190.00
B, Cathin Bank Rs. 27332R.00 2, Loan pald to DDO As. 67500
1.0pening Balance Rs. 275653.00 1. Statlonery Rs. 3150.00
2. Bank Interest Rs. 9613.00 4, Entertalnment fis. 4175.00
1. Received from Sc Stream Rs, 111400.00 Total Expendliures Rs. 49190.00
4. Loan from DDO_ _Rs. 67500
Total Income Rs. 397341.00
Total Expenditure Ry, 45190.00
Closing Balance Rs. 348151.00
A .CashinHand Rs. 33810.00
B.Cashin Bank As. 31434100
c/e Total fs. 348151.00
Auditors O
1. NUAhmed “iens 1023
1. K Rahm
d D’ﬁfz«f?—-%
uditer -
Halsingiman Calags

Cs CamScanner
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MAGAZINE FUND

Wef 01.04.2019 to 31.03.2020,

INCOME

1. Opening Balance (Cash In Bank) Rs. 1012539.50
2. Received from Science Fund Rs. 7020000
3. Bank Interest Rs.  38969.00
Tetal Income Rs. 1121708.50
Total Expenditure Rs. 127091.00
Closing Balance Rs. 994617.50
1. Cashin Hand Rs. 791000
2. Cashin Bank Rs. 966707.50
/B total fls. 994617.50
Auditors
L NUAhmed T = -amajser?

1. K Rahman. i
ol ik
Hatsinaimani

Catagn

1. Magaz
2. 5M5

Page

EXPENDITURE

ine

3, Printer
Total Expenditure  Rs. 127091.00

Rs. 27090.00
Rs. 100

Rs. 100000.00

-3
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LIBRARY FUND

wef_01.04,2019 to 31.03,2020,

INCOME

A . Cash in Hand Rs, 17456.00

B.Cashin Bank Rs. 786751.00
1. 0Opening Balance Rs. BO4207.00
1. Bank Interest fs. 30588.00

3. Received from Sclence Fund 5. 27 .00

Total Incame R$.1113295.00
Tolal Espenditure Rs. 619909.50
Closing Balance Rs. 493385.50

A.CashinHand Ns. 17808.00
B.CathlnBank Ri. A75577.50

c/a Total Rs. 49338550
Auditors ’9
1. HUAhmed ~*achalzerd
1. KRahman H 'QEH_._ :-JL",
Audior
Halsnguman Coliaga

Page - 3

EXPENDITURE

1. Ubrary Dooks

2. Statlonery

1, Misc,

4, Computer

5. Taxi Fare

G, SMS

7. Transfer
Total

As. IT73110.00
As. 43788.00
As. 48980.00
As. 46260.00
Rs. T650.00
Rs. 1.50
Rs. 200000.00
Rs. 519909.50

.
-t

8] CamScanner
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/ f ES AND SPORTS_FUN
' / Pa
[
| wef 01.04.2019 to _ 31.03.2020,
|
INCOME PENDITURE
A . CashinHand Rs. E0D.0 1. College Week
B.CathinBank Rs, 110193.00
1. 0pening Balance Rs. 110993.00
2. Bank Interest Rs, 2517.00
3 . Received from 5c. Stream Rs. 141460.00

[ elved from Comman Hoom Rs,  22960.00
Total Income Rs. 177930.00
Total Expenditure Ry 106200.00
Closing Balance Rs. 171730.00
A . Cash In Hand Rs.  80D.00
B . Cashin Bank Rs. 170930.00
/8 Total Rs. 17173000
!uﬂiﬂ]l‘l

1. NUAhmed %jzrﬂ

7. KRahman,

'25}'5 'b"i
Hatsingiman f-ﬂ"'l'

‘*'*'“"’_ﬁ oleqe

e
Wels! :,axs.m“""*“

fs. 106200.00

=
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COMMON ROOM FUND

We[ 01.04.2019 _to__31.03.2020,

NCO
A . Cash In Hand Rs, 53.00
M
1. Opening Balance s, 99437.00
1. Bank Interest Rs. 2819.00
£LE 5c. 5 42

Total Income M3, 135676.00
Total Expenditure Rs. 4176000
Closing Balance Rs. 93916.00
A . Cash In Hand Rs. 53.00
B.CashinBank Rs. 9386300
(o §:] Tatal Rs. 93916.00
Auditors

1. NUAhmed %JP"‘.}

2, K Rahman Hd_,,_-f &
Rk

Haisniganan Colags

Page «- 3
EXPENDITURE
1. College Week fls. 18800.00
2, Transler fs.  22960.00
Total Expenditure Rs. 41760.00

CS CamScanner



STUDENTS" AID FUND

wef 01.04.2019 to 31,03.2020.

INCOME EXPENDITURE
1.0pening Balance | Cash in Bank) As,152438.00  1.5MS
2. Bank Interest Rs. 535000
Recelved Sc Stream 5. 21280
Total Income Rs. 180108.00
Total Expenditure Rs. 120,00
Closing Balance Rs. 179988.00 (Cash in Bank )
Auditors

1. NUAhmed ﬁﬁ;,’é" ;
= 28l
2. KRahman D’ &,Lﬂ >

a6 Lk
Sudied
Hel o] AREA Cﬂ?.ﬂi

AL
1;'{'.'-'.«'*'? i et ]
;;qm?-“,“ -

Rs, 120.00

(%Y CamScanner
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FESTIVAL FUND

Wef 01.04.2019 31.03.2020.

gr.rgQME EXPENDITURE
1. Opening Balance Rs, 93553.00 1. Fresher's Social Functlon
2. Bank Interest Rs. 3218.00 2. SM5
3, Received from Sc. Stream _Rs. 55700.00 Total Expenditure
Total Income s, 152471.00
Tatal Expenditure Rs. A7779.00
Closing Balance As. 104692.00 { Cash in Bank)
Auditors
1. MU Ahmed e ;;_JJ: al1e22
1. KRahman, .a
725 13
Auditof
Hater 3 madl Colzgn
{
[}
.J"ﬁll
?i'-r'r""?u. Jene
P Edl; :
H-g‘..‘-'iﬂ'l'?-‘ma

Rs. 47600.00
fs. 179.00

Rs. 47779.00
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—

wef 01.04.2019 to 31.03,2020,

INCOME

A . Cashin Hand
6. Cash In Bank
1. Opening Balance
Z. Bank Interest
Total Income

1Al Ex
Closing Balance

A . Cashin Hand
B, Cathln Bank

cfé total

Auditors

1. NUAhmed
7. KRahman

SPECIAL SHIFT FUND Page -
EXPENDITURE
Rs.  1425.00 1. Pay & Allowances Rs. 148000.00
MR, 1142652,00 2. 5M5 Rs. 179.00
Rs. 114407700 1, To UGC Outdoor & Indoor fis. 1000000.00
Rs. 13902.00 Total Expendilure Rs. 1148179.00
Rs. 1177979.00
R A8179.00
Rs. 29800.00
Rs. 1425.00
Rs, 28375.00
Rs 2980000
" 523_5 /3el D
iy
D ras
on| .ELE'EJ .
Halsingiman Callaga
LP’W ANG
E:{x{x’."-};ﬁcﬁﬁ e
i e \
WS e
CcS
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NS5 FUND
Wef 01.04.2019 to 31.03.2020.
INCOME
A . Cashin Hand Rs. 6G494.00
B . Cash in Bank Rs. 50527.50
1. Opening Balance Rs. 57021.50
7 . Bank Interest Rs. 1662.00

3. Received from General Fund Rs. 22280.00

Tetal Income Rs. 80963.50
Total Expenditure Rs. G00&2.50
Closing Balance Rs. 20881.00
A . Cashin Hand Rs. 4.00
B . Cash in Bank Rs. 20877.00
C/ Btotal Rs. 20881.00
Auditars e of .

M g (et

1. NUAhmed ' y

2. K Rahman P}\,fl‘{ {ﬂ"‘lﬂ}

Audios

Haiz'naiman College

Page No -- 3
EXPENDITURE
1, Stationery Rs. 14955.00
2. Qrientation Progm Rs, 900.00
3. Lubour/Band Party/Decoration etc. Rs, 16000.00
4. Entertainment Rs. 21345.00
5. DDO's loan Paid Rs. 6500.00
6. SM5 Rs. 382.50
Total Expenditure Rs. G00B2.50
(/F
II
A
L AN g
llF' m':".ﬂt' ﬁﬁa u
Hﬂ@\ﬁ% ; ‘_maﬁ
ValEny!
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Wef 01.04.2019

HATSINGIMARI COLLEGE Page- 6

AUDIT ACCOUNT

IQAC _FUND

31.03.2020.

INCOME
A . Cashin Hand Rs. 184.00
B . Cash in Bank Rs, 778173.50
1. Opening Balance Rs.778357.50
2. Bank Interest Rs. 30203.00
3, DDO Loan R5.125000.00
Total Income Rs. 933560.50
Total Expenditure Rs. 124900.50
Closing Balance Rs. B0B660.00
A, Cash in Hand s, 2B4.00
B . Cash in Bank Rs. 808376.00
C/B total Rs. B0B660.00
Auditors ; M ey
i Ak

1. NUAhmed  pf3]207 D

2. KRahman

@’ﬁﬁf Y

_EXPENDITURE
1. Remuneration Rs. 102000.00
2. Stationery Rs. 10000.00
3. Entertainment Rs. 12900.00
4, SMS Rs, 0.50
Total Expenditure Rs. 124900.50

P e “Cgmﬁﬂ
et
P ?@ﬁrjmfﬁ? e
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r |
/ @)
EXAMINATION FUND Page =4
01,04,.201 31.03.2020
INCOME EXPENDITURE
A . Cash in Hand Rs.  10672.00 LT.A As. 179349.00
B.CashinBank  Rs 180313350 2. Remunerailon Rs. 767910.00
1.0pening Balange Rs. 1813805.50 3. Computer As. B70704.00
1. Bank Interest Rs, 79377.00 4. Statlonery Rs. 20796.00
3. Students Fees Collection As. 3670420.00 5. SMS, As. 3904.00
& . NEFT Rs. 93670.00 6. Misc, Rs. 36379.00
5. SEBA Ri. 6740000  7.G.U/DHE R4.1881690.00
Total Income Rs. 5924672.50 8.Cash Transfer a) Indoar Rs, 586523.00
Tolal Expenditure Rs. 4614700.00 b} Outdoor Rs. 280000.00
Closing Balance Rs. 1309972.50 9. Postal Rs. 37435.00
A . Cash in Hand Rs. 6193.00 Total Expenditure Rs.4614700.00
B_.Cashin Bank As. 1304601.50
c/B Total Rs. 1310794.50 (Dilference Rs, B22.00) +
Auditors
i. N UAhmed m;jgfﬂﬂ!.a
2. K Rahman. 0\
iﬁfﬂ »Tn:ﬂ
Haighg:man t.‘:hp
|
ogneR” c‘gﬁ:'::%""
ﬂmﬁai gt
%) CamScanner
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SCIENCE FUND

Page -3

wel 01,04.2019 to 31.03.2020,

INCOME EXPENDITURE

A, Cash in Hand As. 71074.00 1, SM5 Rs.  1309.50
B Cash in Bank Ry 47197.50 2, Statlonery fs. 172174.00
1. Opening Balance fs, 2218471.50 3.6.U Ry  9330.00
1. Dank Interest Rs. 111491.00 4, Computer As. 74810.00
3. Fees Collection Rs. 3652765.00 5. Fund Transfer Rs. 464400.00
Total income Rs.5982727.50 6. Fund Transfer Rs. 493640.00
Tota ture As, 3 8.50 7. Misc Rs. 640000
Closing Balance Rs. 2432689.00 B, Fees Aefund Rs. 142800.00

1. Cash laHand Rs. 58213.00 9, Salary __As.2185175.00

2.CashinBank Rs. 2374476.00 Total Expenditure Rs. 3550038.50
c/6 Total Ry 7432689.00
Auditors
1. HUAhmed 7 'm;;g?.j
2. K Rahman.
Lt
Auditor
Hatsingiman Coliege
?;-.1.‘ : .z“ Gﬁ‘m‘
Ejld:_ar r-“l‘rj.l:"'
CamScanner
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ABSTRACT

AUDIT REPORT HATSINGIMARI COLLEGE

w.e.f 01.04.2021 to 31,03.2022.
Sl | Head of AJC | Total ' Total [ EE;IF.E Cashin | Cashin Diﬁlence-
No Income E_:r_pﬂlii'lure Balance Hand Bank
1 | General Fund Rs. Rs. Rs. | Rs, Rs. Rs. +
A/C No, 3751171.00 | 2872087.00 | B79084.00 | 603.00 878552.00 | 71.00
I 7149010006048
2 Building Fund As. Rs. | Rs, Rs. Rs,
- 7149010050449 | 638678.50 | 1!9933.{!!? ) 345?4ﬂ.5ﬂ' | BD_T:IIJ_ 348660.50 | Nil
3 | Union Fund Rs. | Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs.
|| 7149010049726 | 617019.00 | 93750.00 | 523269.00 30060..00 | 493200.00 | Nil |
| 4 | Magazine Fund | Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs,
|| 7149010049753 | 693012.00 | 141018.00 |551994.00 | 7910.00 54408400 | Nil |
5 | Library Fund | Rs, Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs,
. 7149010050430 | 1197240.00 | 126018.00 lﬂTi__IIZ.IJD 233?9.00 lﬂE?EH.ﬂﬂ Mil
& Games & Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs,
Sports 815026 410699.00 | 404327.00 | 800.00 403527.00 | Nil
7149010049735 il i ] _
"7 | common Room | Rs. Rs. | Rs. Rs. Rs.
! 7149010049762 | 316923.00 | 157301.00 | 159622.00 |53.00 | 159569.00 |Nil |
"8 | Students Aid Rs. s, Rs. Rs.
| 7149010050458 | 480692.00 | 238731.00 | 241961.00 | Nil 24196100 | Nil |
g | Festival Rs. Rs. Rs. NIL Rs. il
7149010049744 | 237837.50 43018.00 | 194819.50 194819.50
10 | Spl. Shift Rs. | PRs. Rs. Rs. Rs.9507.50 | NIL
7149010049054 | 10950.50 18.00 1093250 | 1425.00
(11 | N55 Rs. Rs. s, | Rs. GE1BB.50 NIL
7149010098449 | 150476.50 | 9228400 | 58192.50 4,00
12 | 10AC Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. NIL
7149010093745 1155903.5:0 270718.00 916185.50 | 122.00 916063.50 == o]
| Total Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs.
[ 10095929.5 ;4?35535.'00 5360349.50 | 64456.00 | 5295964.50 +71.00
.
AL &7
Auditors ngf‘*[
1. NUAhmed = :
2. KRahman. @__,r'}?ﬂ! Ly I ii
ol A
< Auditor ™. i’tl“;r:“ coled®
. ™ [ 1I i
Hatsingiman Collega ﬁdﬁﬂl r‘[ﬁ‘}."‘muﬁ
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GENERAL FUND

Page --- 5
We[ 01.04.2021 to 31,03.2022,

INCOME EXPENDITURE

A . Cash in Hand Rs. 182391.00 1. Salary/ Remuneration As. 964530.00
B. CashinBank Rs. 1361688.00 LT A fs. 168420,00
1. 0Opening Balance Rs. 1544079.00 3, Compulter As. 140955.00
2. Bank Interest Rs. 19522.00 4. 6. U, Rs. 553089.00

1. Students Fees Collection Rs. 986770.00 5, Cash Refund As. 61310500
&, NEFTINJCM Rs. B17000.00 6. SM5. Rs. 2160.00

5. Science Stream As. 28519000 1. Stationery Hs. 306104.00

6. Fishery Rs. 21000.00 B, Postal Rs. 41.00

7. College Canteen As.  4000.00 9. Mise. As. 123683.00
8 . Bamboo auction As. 1000.00 Total Expendilure Rs. 2872087.00
9. Nodata Rs. 1110.00

10 Baazar Collection __Rs, 71500.00

Tatal Income Rs. 3751171.00

Total Expenditure s, 2872087.00

Closing Balance As, B79084.00

A . Cash in Hand Rs. E03.00

B_ Cash in Bank Rs, B78552.00

cfa Total Rs. B79155.00 | Dillerenee As. 71.00 )+

diters
1. NUAhmed ’55-—&*;é§ j2013%
2. K. Rahman.
2
Halsngiman Calego
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BUILDING FUND

Page - 5

Hgf 01.04.2021 to  31.03,2022,

INCOME E DITURE

A . Cashin Hand s, B0.00 1.TA Rs. 9910.00
B. Cashin Bank My, 62278150 1. Statlonery As. 180000.00
i . Opening Balance As. 622861.50 10 ns, 18,00
2. Bank Interest Rs. 1581500 Total Eapenditure Rs. 289918.00
Total Income Rs. 638678.50

Tetal Expenditure _fs, 289938.00

Closing Balance Rs. 348740.50

A. Cash in Hand Rs. BO0.00

. Cash in Bank As. IABEE0.50

c/s Total Rs, 34874050

Auditors

1. NUAhmed 7 '-”?j 5 (20 22
2. KRahman.
2afs %%
Auditor
Hatsngman Colaga
' et G
(A &"11“
st o
ﬁam'-:ﬂ
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We[ 01.04,2021 to 31.03.2022,

NCOME

A . Cashin hand Rs. 33810.00
B . Cash in Bank fis, 365278.00
1 .Dpening Balance s, 399088.00
1. Bank Interest Rs. 13196.00
3, Fund relund from Gen, Fund Rs. 20463500
Total Income Rs, G17019.00
TotalExpenditure  As, 93750.00
Closing Balance Rs. 523163.00
A . Cash In Hand As. 3006000
B.Cashin Bank Ay, 493709.00
/B Total Rs. 5232659.00

Auditors
1. NUNmed 772 }aj202%

as)
2. KRahman.

[
gl
58T
Halsingimas Calaga

STUDENTS UNION FUND

Page -5
EXPENDITURE
1. Misc fs. 56650,00
2. Statlenery Rs.  200.00
] ertainm RAs.
Total Expenditure Rs. 93750.00
s A WG
?ﬂﬁf-‘*‘?'“\?“é,ﬁaeaﬂ
1§Rﬁ@mﬁﬂ-maﬁ
e “-E.\_‘E:.\m"

E:5 CamScanner
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e

_f AZINE FUND
/ :
Page =5
) B 1 31.03.2022.
INCOME EXPENDITURE
1. Opening Balance Rs. 675367.00 1. Printer Rs. 126000.00
2. Bank Interest Rs. 17645.00 2. Wall Magatzine fs. 15000.00
Total Income Rs. 693012.00 3, 5M5 Rs, 18.00
otal _Expenditure Rs. 141018, Total Expenditure Rs. 141018.00
Closing Balante Rs. 551994.00
A . Cash In Hand Rs. 7910.00
8. Cathin Bank Rs. 524084.00
cfo Total Rs, 551994.00
fuditors
2
1. NUAhmed ﬁzd‘%”l}
2. KRahman. [ﬂ Sy
D -
Hatsinguman f#

CS CamScanner



LIBRARY FUND Page - 5

Wef 01,04.2021 to 31,03.2022,

INCOME EXPENDITURE
A, Cash in Hand Rs, 23119.00 1. Ubrary Books Rs. 122140.00
B . Cash in Bank s, 114425400 2. Statlonery fs. 3860.00
1. Opening Balance Rs. 1167373.00 3, 5M5 As.  108.00
2., Bank Interest _As. 29867.00 Total s, 126018.00
Total Income Rs. 1197240.00
Total Expenditure Rs. 126018.00
Cloving Balance Rs. 1071222.00
A . Cashin Hand As. 2339900
B . Cashin Bank Rs, 1047823.00
c/a  total Rs. 1071222.00
Audilors
1. NUAhmed : Eja:r_-;; J202%
Z. KRahman d]_ If'f":)
El-iliil.ﬂ'
Hatsingiman Calaga
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GAMES AND SPORTS FUND

Page - 5
01.04,2021 to 1.03,2022,

INCOME EXPENDITURE

A, CashinHand Rs. 80000 1. Bank Transfer by Dank lusell  As. 40419900
B . Cash in Bank Ry, 399483.00 2.Collegeweek Ri.__ 6500.00 .
1.0Opening Balantce Rs. 400283.00 Total Expenditure fs. 410699,00 f
1. Bank Interest Rs. 1054400

1. Bank Balance Refund by Bank  Rs. 40419900

Total Income Rs, 815026.00

Iotal Expenditure As, 410699.00

Closing Balante Rs. 404327.00

A . Cash in Hand Rs. BOO.0O

B, Cashin Bank Rs. 403527.00

c/e Total fis. 404327.00

Auditors

1. NUAhmed isdi;?dmpzf&
2. K Rahman.
2&)3/1%
.-'u.idn-i.ﬂ'
Halsngnan Colaga
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COMMOM ROOM FUND

Page --- 5
1,04,2021 o 31.03,2022
INCOME EXPENDITURE
A . Cathin Hand s, 51.00 1. Bank Balance Transler fs. 157101.00
0. Cashin Bank Rs. 155316.00
1.0pening Dalance fs.155369.00
2.BankInterest As. 4252.00
e Adjustment by Bank R 730100

Total Income Rs, 316923.00
Total Expenditure As. 157301 00
Cloting Balance Rs. 159622.00
A . Cash In Hand Rs. 53.00
B. Cash in Bank Ry, 159569.00
cfe Total Rs. 159622.00
Auditory

1. NU&hmed 2673 fra®

2. KRahman

e -

ey

E‘. 1I'I'f Ht;l I}'E:‘ruu' a
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STUDENTS' AID FUND

Page -5

ngﬂME EXPENDITURE

1 . Opening Balance (Cash In Bank) fs. 235345.00 1. SM5S Rs.  110.00
1. Bank Interest Rs. 6736.00 2. Transfer by AGVE ltsell  Rs, 238611.00

3, Recelved from Bank Transfer {itsell) Rs. 238611.00 Total Expenditure Rs. 238731.00
Total Income Rs. 480692.00

Total Expenditure Rs. 238731.00

Closing Balance Rs. 241961.00 {Cath In Bank )

Auditars

1. NUAhmed % I:gd?a [ 2022
2. K Rahman. Ji___,___-—--f'-w
b[51
Rlid
Haisingunan Coisgd
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FESTIVAL FUND Page -~ 5

wef 01.04.2021 to _ 31.03.2022.
INCOME EXPENDITURE
1.Opening Balance My, 23155850 1. Fresher's Soclal Functlon  Rs. 32000.00
1. Bank Interest Rs,  6279.00 2. Swaraswall Fuja Fs. 11000.00
Total Income Rs. 237837.50 1. 5M5. As. 18,00
Total Expenditure fs, 43018.00 Total Expenditure Rs. 43018.00
Closing Balance Rs. 194819.50 ( Cash In Bank )
Auditors

1. HUAhmed ’“—E',ﬂg}g.al'f’

1. ¥ Rahman. B

TP R
Audiod
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1. SMS

éj

l SPECIAL SHIFT
Wel 01,04.2021 to  31,03.2022.
NCOME

A . Cash in Hand As, 1425.00
B.Cathin Bank Rs, 922150
1.0pening Balance As. 10648.50

2 . Bank Interest A5 302.00
Total Income Rs. 10950.50
otal Expenditur Rs. 18,
Clasing Balance Rs. 10932.50

A . Cashin Hand As, 142500

B Cash in Bank fs. 950750

/e Total Rs. 10932.50
Audiiors

1. NUAhmed
2. KRahmazn,

e AT

EXPENDITURE

Page - 5

Rs. 18,00

8] CamScanner
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NSS FUND

01.04.2021 to 31.03.2022.
"COME

A.CashinHand Rs, A.00
6. Cashin Bank Rs. 99077.50
1. Opening Balance Rs. 99081.50
1. Bank Interest Rs, 244500
3 . Guwahati University NSS Rs. 48950.00
Total Income Rs. 150476.50
Total Expenditure Rs. 92284.00
Closing Balance Rs. 58192.50
A . Cash in Hand Rs. 4.00
B . Cash in Bank Rs. S5318B.50
C/B total As. 58192.50
Auditors ﬁ?’_ﬁ

1. NUAhmed o e >

2. KRahman —

ﬂ)/' -:"s*_f—i!%
ftor

Haisingsman College

Page -- 5
EXPENDITURE
1, Stationery Rs. 9360.00
2. Orientation Prog Rs. 1500.00

3. Labour/Band Party/Décor.etcRs. 3000.00

4, Entertalnment Rs. 40870.00
5. Remuneration Rs. 19200.00
6, Covid Rs. 11200.00
7.T.A Rs. 1100.00
8. SM5 Rs. 54.00
Total Expenditure Rs. 92284.00

e
S
e vt m&ct}“
\u.‘. _:'_l.ﬂ,'l"l o ~I'.|"|,"n?l-“
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I0AC FUND Page --8

wef _01.04.2021 to 31.03.2022,

INCOME
A . Cashin Hand Rs. 284.00
B . Cashin Bank _ Rs. 10B4487.50
1. Opening Balance Rs. 1084771.50
2 . Bank Interest Rs. 29772.00
3.DDO Loan Rs. 72360.00
Total Income Rs. 1186903.50
Total Expenditure Rs. 270718.00
Closing Balance Rs. 916185.50
A . Cash in Hand Rs. 122.00
B . Cash in Bank Rs. 916063.50
¢/ B total Rs. 916185,50
Auditors

Ao’
1. NUAhmed ’ =jy3 2075

2. KRahman Gl’ :ﬁfﬂf? n.
] ;.

EXPENDITURE

1. NAAC/Printers Rs. 6500.00

2. Entertainment Rs. 6383.00
3, Stationery Rs. 65279.00
4. Electronics /Generator Rs.120000.00
5. Web. Rs. 70000.00
6. UGC Rs. 2360.00
7. 5M5 Rs. 196.00
Total Expenditure Rs. 270718.00

CS CamScanner



EXAMINATION FUND

ﬂef 01,04,2021 31,03,2022.
INCOME

A . Cash In Hand As.  10575.00
B, Cashin Bank Rs.  664.00
1. Opening Balance s, 17216.00
2. Bank Interest My, 17650.00
3. Fees Collection Rs. 3577820.00
Total Income Rs. 3612686.00
Total Expenditure As, 2337904.00
Closing Balance As. 1274782.00
A . Cashin Hand Rs. B3669.00
B, Cashlin Bank Rs. 1196958.00

Total

¢/B

Auditors

1. NUAhmed

1. K Rahman. (D'_

ﬂ' -
EXPENDITURE

1L.T.A Rs. 120440.00
2, Postal M:. B462.00
3. Mise, As. 25895.00
d. Stationery As. 614500
5, Remuneration fs. 181850.00
G. Computer Rs. B45565.00
7. 6. UfNEFT As.1143547.00
Total Expenditure Rs 2337504.00

Rs. 12R0628.00 - 1.00 { Difference Ns. 5846.00) +

prilntd

26)8/202. D
Y

']Sjﬁ-udﬂnr

Hatsingiman Calaga
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SCIENCE FUND Page - 8

wef 01.04.2021 to  31.03.202). AR

INCOME EXPENDITURE

A . Cashin Hand fis. 17654.00 1. Salary Rs. 518565.00
B.CashinBank s 2641942.00 2, Misc. As. 1147385.00
1.0pening Balance Rs. 2659596.00 3. SMS, Rs.  1370.00
2. Bank Interest is, 75328.00 4, Stationery Rs. 3764700
3, Recelved from Gen. Fund Rs. 40847000 5.G.U Rs. 280964.00
4 . Students Fees Collection Rs.2485790.00 6. Computer Rs. 116600.00
5 , Daily Baaza As.  4500.00 Total Expenditure Rs. 2102531.00
Total Income Rs. 5633684.00

Total Expenditure Rs. 2102531.00

Closing Balance As, 3531153.00

A . Cashin Hand Rs. B87325.00

B. Cashin Bank Rs, 3443865.50

c/B Total fis, 3531190.50 (Differénce Ry, 37.50) +

Auditors
1. NUAhmed 7

'Mﬂf“‘lrl}

251;. 123
Halsingiman Calags

Z. KRahman
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w.e.f

ABSTRACT

AUDIT REPORT HATSINGIMARI COLLEGE

01.04.2020

to 31.03.2021.

= pmE———a

['sl | Head of A/C | Total Income | Total Closing Cashin | Cashin Diffre
N Expenditure | Balance Hand Bank nce
o
1 | General Fund Rs. fs. Rs. Rs. | Rs. Rs. -

AJC No. §363732.00 | 4819642.50 | 1544089.50 | 182391.00 | 1361688.00 | 10.50
7149010006048 I .
2 | Building Fund Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs.

| 7149010050449 | 1322883.00 700019.50 | 622863.50 | 80.00 622783.50 | Nil |
3 Union Fund Rs. | Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs.

7148010049726 | 603723.00 204635,00 | 399088.00 | 33810.00 | 365278.00 | Nil

4 Magazine Fund Trs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs.

|| 7149010049753 | 1275368.50 | 600001.50 | 675367.00 7910.00 | 667457.00 | Nil |
5 | Library Fund Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs.

7149010050430 | 1506870.50 339497.50 1167373.00 | 23119.00 | 1144254.00 Wil

I_'E_ Games & Sports | Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs.

: 7149010049735 | 400283.00 | Nil 400283.00 | 800.00 399483,00 | Wil

| 7 | Common Room | Rs. Rs. Rs, Rs. Rs.

. 7149010049762 | 171069.00 | 15700.00 155369.00 !i_JDﬂ 155316.00 il

F | Students Aid Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs.

| 7145010050458 | 235465.00 | 120.00 235345.00 Nil 235345.00 Nil
@ | Festival Rs. Rs. Rs. Nil Rs. Nil
'| 7149010049744 | 231559.00 .50 231558.50 231558.50
| 10 | Spl. Shift Rs. Rs, Rs. Rs. Rs. Nil

7149010049054 | 37650.00 27001.50 10648.50 1425.00 9223.50

| 11 | NS5 Hs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. NIL
" | 7149010098449 | 130255.00 | 31173.50 | 9908150 | 4.00 99077.50
12 | 10AC Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. NIL
i 7149010093745 | 1084772.00 0.50 1084771.50 | 284.00 1084487.50

Total Rs. Hs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. -
| | 13363630.00 | 6737792.00 | 6625838.00 | 249876.00 5375951.50 | 10.50
Auditors =
Y }ﬁ? "{"" / L |
1. NUAhmed = 78t 3 /
2. KRahman, [n/ /'_f.: Y 9 11:1“1';
ety
.?:1::*11\13“ G@I-cqn
Haksingimar m g
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GENERAL FUND

Page - 4
of 01.04.2020 to 31,03,2021.
(oM EXPENDITURE

A . Cash bn Hand Rs.  73294.00 1. Salary/ Remunetation Ry 2304790.00
B.CashinBank Rs, 211798400 2. T.A Rs. 134010.00
1.0pening Balance Rs. 219127800  3.5MS As. 2310.50
1. Bank Interest Rs. 36509.00 4. Computer et Rs. 72100.00
3.DHE Rs. 343634000 5. Cash Transfer fs. 2197560.00
4 . Student Union Rs. 204635.00 6. Clechiclty Rs.  T7091.00
5. Stience Fund Rs. 408470.00 7. Stationery Rs. E0577.00
& . Bank Adjustment Rs. 50000.00 8§, Mise, Rs. A41154.00
7. Daily Baazar fis. 30500.00 Total Expenditure Rs. 4819642.50
8 . Tree Auction Rs. 600000
Tetal Income Rs. 6363731.00
Total Expenditure A3, 4819642.50
Clasing Balance Rs. 1544089.50
A . CashinHand Rs. 18239100
B CashinBank Rs, 136168800
¢/ B Total fs. 1544079.00 | Dilference As, 10.50) -
pudiprs ,M“D

I HuARmed - ad)al1er>

2. K Rahman Y

2505119
Astsingiman Callage
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ILDING FUND

we[ 01.04.2020 to 31.03.2021.

INCOME

A . Cash In Hand s, £0.00
B.Ca Bank 5. B06G113.00
1.0pening Balance Rs. B06193.00
2. Bank Interest fis. 25090.00
3, Received from General Fund _ Rs. 491600.00
Total Income Rs.1322883.00
Total Expendilure fis. 700019.50
Closing Balance Rs. 622863.50
A . Cash in Hand Rs, 80.00
@ . Cash in Bank Rs. 6727R3.50
c/e fis, 62186350

uditors
1. NUAhmed & ‘ac)3 202>

7. K mRahman

il

Hatsingiman Calage

Page -4 ‘
EXPENDITURE
1. Transfer As. 700018.00
2. 5M3 Rs. 150
Total Expenditure Rs. 700019.50

CS CamScanner



STUDENTS UNION FUND

we[ 01.04.2020 to 31.03.2021.

INCOME
A . Cash in Hand Rs, 33810.00
8. Cash ln Bank Rs. 314341.00
1.0pening Balance Rs. 348151.00
1 .Bank Interest Rs. 977200
3. Recelved from Gen. Fund As. 187800.00
4 . Received from Sc. Fund Rs. SB000.00
Total Income Rs. 603723.00
Total Expenditure As. 204635.00
Closing Balance Rs. 3990E8.00
A . CashinHand As. 33810.00
B in Bank s, 18,00
c/e Tatal Rs. 399088.00
Auditors

1. HUAhmed “ad3 'lg_g::}

2. KRahman. ]

kLl 2
HW Caliagd

EXPENDITURE

Page -4 i

1, Transferred to Gen. Fund  Hs. 204635.00

CS CamScanner



MAGAZINE FUND

01.04.2020 to 31.03. 2021,

INCOME

A . Cash in Hand Rs. 7910.00
B . Cash in Bank fls, 986707.50

EXPENDITURE

1. 5M5

2

Indoor Stadlum

1.0Opening Balance Rs. 994617.50 3. Qutdoor Stadlum  *
2., Bank Interest Rs. 36611.00 A.Fu 0 C
3, Revd, from G Fund Rs, 244140.00 Total Expenditure
Total Income R5.1275368.50
Total Expenditure R, 600001.50
Closing Balance Rs. 675367.00(Cashin Bank)
puditors
2. W Rahman. ::{15)3;
R |
26| 1%
Al
Hatningaman Colega
b ;
A paNe
e Cene
BT et

Page - 4

. 1.50

fis. 400000.00

s, 139000.00
kRS,

Rs. 600001.50

CS CamScanner
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BRARY

wef 01.04.2020 to 31.03.2021,

INCOME

A . Cash InHand
B . Cashin Dank

1. 0pening Balance

2. DBank Interast

3, Recelved from Gen. Fund
4 , Recelved from Science Fund Rs. 145000.00

Total Income

Total Expenditure

Closing Balance

A . Cashin Hand
B . Cash In Bank

Rs. 17808.00
R4, 475577,50
Rs, 493305,50
Rs. 23385.00
As. B45100.00

s, 1506870.50

fs. 33949750
Rs. 1167373.00

Rs. 23119.00
Rs. 1144254.00

c/a  Total

Auditors

1. MU Ahmed
2. KRahman.

Rs. 1167373.00

et

‘28B[202 2

<
o

EXPE,

1. Library Books
1, Statlonery
3. 5M5
Total

“:ﬂ;;if'@'ﬁ " _‘[ﬁ'ﬁf"

.
el
i i

As. 321558.00
As, 17760.00

By 179.50
Ay, 339497.50

CS CamScanner



G

ES AND SPORTS FU

Wef 01.04.2020 to 31.3.2021,

INCOME

Rs.  BOO.00

A . Cash in Hand
B, Cashin Bank Rs. 170930.00
1. Opening Balance Ms. 171720.00
2 . Bank Interest fis. 5673.00
1. Recelved Gen. fund Rs. 112680.00
4 . Recelved from Se. Fun Ms. 1 00
Total Income Rs. 4002£3.00
Total Expenditure MIL
Closing Balance Rs. 400283.00
A . Cashin Hand Rs. B00.00
B. CashinBank As. 39944300
c/e Tatal fis. 400283.00
Audilors

1. NUAhmed
2. KRahman.

sl o

5P| 15

Audiod

Hatsingiman Cofsga

EXPENDITURE

ML

Page -4
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COMMON ROOM _FUND

Page - 4
wef 01.04.2020 _to 31.03.2021.

INCOME EXPENDITURE
A, Cash In Hand Rs. 53.00 1. Transfer to Girls' Common Room Ry, 15700.00
B, Cash In Bank Rs. 93863.00
1. 0pening Balance s, 93916.00
2 . Bank Interest fs, 3413.00
3, Recelved from Gen, Fund  Rs. 56340.00
i , Received from Sc. Stream Rs. 17400,00
Total Intome Rs. 171069.00
Yotal Expenditure Rs. 1570000
Closing Balance Rs. 155369.00
A . Cashin Hand Rs. 53.00
B Cash in Bank Rs. 155316,00
c/B Total s, 155369.00
Auditors

1. NUAhmed ifr,’gmaﬂuiﬁ

2. K Rahman. 95 B,II '.!..?

Auditor
Hatsinguman Colage

CS CamScanner
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STUDENTS’ AID FUND Page - 4

wef 01.04.2020 to 31.03.2021,

INCOME EXPENDITURE
1. Opening Balance (Cash In Bank) Rs. 179988.00 1. 5M5 Ry 120.00
2, Bank Interest Rz, G317.00
3 . Received from Gen, Fund fs. 37560.00
4., ived fro . Strea Rs. 1160000
Total Income s, 235465.00
Total Expenditure fs. 12000
Closing Balance s, 235345.00 (Cash In Pank).
Audilors

1. MU Ahmed -ﬁﬂié “ng

2. K Aahman. _a
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FESTIVAL FUND Page-4
31.03.2021,

INCOME EXPENDITURE :
1. Opening Balance Rs. 104652.00 L SMS As. .50
2. Bank Interest Rs. 3967.00
3. Recelved from Gen. Fund Rs. 93500.00
4, . Fu Rs. 29000.00
Total Income Rs. 231559.00
Total Expenditure R, .50
Closing Balance fs. 231558.50 | Cash in Bank)

Auditors

Al

1. NUAhmed ,) CAL5)3 1027
75 [5]23

Audiar
Hatsingiman Calaga

2. KRahman.
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SPECIAL SHIFT

Paqe --- 4
ef 01.04.2020 to 31,03.2021,
INCOME EXPENDITURE
A . Cash ln hand Ms. 1425.00 1. Fund Transfer to Out door Games As. 27000.00
0. Cash in Bank s, 20375.00 2. 5M5 1.50
1. Opening Balance Rs. 29800.00 Total Expenditure fs. 27001.50
2. Bank Interest Rs. 7850.00
Tatal Income fs. 37650.00
Total Expenditure Rs. 27001.50
Closing Balance Rs. 10648.50
A . Cash in Hand Rs. 1425.00
B, Cashin Bank Rs. 9223.50
c/B Total Rs, 10648.50
Audilors
1. N UAhmed 3
. K Rahman. .Qg,"?#l:ﬁ
213
L
Hatsingiman Colsgo
|
A\
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A ot
’I”Gﬂ:ﬁIII AINARe
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NSS FUND

Wef 01.04.2020 31.03.2021.

INCOME

A . Cash in hand

B.CashinBank

1. Opening balance
2 . Bank Interest

3. General Fund, N5S
4 . NEFT

Rs, a4.00
Rs. 20877.00

Rs. 20881.00
Rs, 1084.00
Rs. 68240.00
Rs. 40050.00

Total Income
Total Expenditure

Closing Balance

A . Cashin Hand

B . Cash in Bank
c/B total

Auditors

1. NUAhmed
2. KRahman

. 7
o ll.l!fl

Rs.130255.00
Rs. 31173.50
Hs, 99081.50

Rs. 4.00
Rs. 99077.50
Rs. 99061.50

o ]

Audior
Hadsirrman C{:&l;

1. Stationery

2, Orlentation Programme
3. Entertainment
4. 5M5

Page No -- 4

EXPENDITURE

Rs. 10850.00
Rs. 5000.00
Rs. 15250.00
Rs. 382.50

Total Expenditure

Pt R | |+
P“ﬁ“‘“‘i\éﬁxﬂe

¥ C‘I-.Ilno "lm?" .

Rs. 31173.50
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Wef 01.04.2020

IOAC FUND

to 31.03.2021,

INCOME

A .Cash in Hand

B . Cashin Bank

1. Opening Balance
2 . Dank Interest

Rs.  284.00
Rs, 808376.00
Rs. B08660.00
Rs. 30312.00

Total Income

3. Received from Sc. Fund Rs. 5B000.00
4 . Received from Gen. Fund Rs. 187800.00
Rs. 1084772.00
Rs. 0.50

Total Expenditure

Closing Balance

Rs. 108477150

A . Cash in Hand Rs. 284.00
B .Cashin Bank RS5. 1084487.50
c/ B total Rs. 1084771.50
Auditors 5
el 2
1. NUAhmrd _ - ij bt

2. K Rahman mﬁ?—fﬁf_{'y

N
‘r"xr}ﬁ

Page - 7

EXPENDITURE

1. 5M5

7 Ve
?Nﬂﬁic$mﬁ
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As. 0.50
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EXAMINATION FUND Page --5

Wef 01.04.2020 to 31.03.2021,

INCOME EXPENDITURE
A . Cash Im Hand Rs,  6193.00 1.T.A Rs. 2695500
B . Cash in Bank Rs. 1304601.50 2, Remuneration fs. 120085.00
1 . Opening Balance Rs. 1310794.50 1. Computer fis. 4200.00
2 . Bank Interest As. 35812.00 4, Statlonery Rs. 27754.00
3. Students Fees Collection  Rs. 338660.00 5. G. U/ DHE fs. 192352.00
4 . SEBAS TET Rs. 36910.00 6. Transler to a) Indoor Rs. 458029.00
g . Assam Govl. Rs. 10425.00 b) Qut door Rs. 877006.00
6. 0DD Loan Ms. 900000 7.000 Loan paid As. 9000.00
Total Income fs5.1741601.50 8. Postal Rs.  9004.00
Total Expenditure As.1724385.00 Total Expenditure Rs. 1724385.00
Clating Balance Rs. 17216.50

A, Cash in Hand Rs. 10575.00

. CashinBank As.  664.00

c/B Total As. 17116.00

Auditors

1. NUAhmed 2533{2#25
2. KRahman, tﬂ _,gr
BES

Halsingimani L‘d-p

b
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SCIENCE FUND Page - 4

wef 01.04.2020 to 31.03.2021

INCOME EXPENDITURE

A . Cashin Hand Rs. 5821300  1.5MS. Rs.  365.00

B.CashinBank _ Rs 237447600 2. Statlonery Rs. 23229.00

1. Opening Balance fs. 2432689.00 3, Entertalnment Rs. 54015.00

2 . Bank Interest Rs. 103764.00 4, Computer Rs. A41615.00

3. NEFT fs. GOODO.0O 5, Transfer to Exam Fund Rs. 35000.00

4 , Students Fees Collection  Rs. 3459815.00 6. Transfer to Gen. Fund Rs. 965270.00

Total Income Rs. 6056168.00 7. Mise. As. 6500.00

Total Expenditure Rs. 3396672.00 B. Salary Rs.2249680.00

Closing Balance fs. 2659596.00

A . Cashin Hand Rs, 17654.00 Total Expenditure R5.3396672.00

B . Cashin Bank Rz, 254194200

c/8 Total Rs. 2659596.00

Auditors

1. NUAhmed ’!!.Iz-.‘f!
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2. KRahman, ﬁgwi
2 el
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